SCOREBOARD/SKEET

ALASKA

EIELSON SKEET CLUB
EIELSON AFB, AK
USEDTO BE,5-5

--- 2 ATTENDED ---
--- 28 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---

CH KEVIN WEINAND 90
SRCH KEVIN WEINAND 90
RMCH KEVIN WEINAND 90
---410 BORE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH KEVIN WEINAND 85
C1 GLENN GOEPFERT 83
SRCH KEVIN WEINAND 85
RMCH KEVIN WEINAND 85
ARIZONA
CLAY BUSTERS OF ARIZONA INC
PHOENIX, AZ

CLAY BUSTERS OF ARIZONA CLUB
CHAMPIO, 5-11

--- 35 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 34 ENTRIES ---
Al MARK BOETTCHER 99
B1 SAVANNAH LABERGE 96
B2 ZYLER THOMAS 95
B3 JEFFERY CROSLAND 95
B4 MIKE O'KEEFE 94
C1 JONATHAN FOSTER 95
C2 TED WILSON 94
C3 CARL SCHLICHT 92
C4 THOMAS O'HANLON 89
D1 BLAKE BAKER 94
D2 BRODY PRYOR 94

D3 EDWARD MCGEENEY 91
D4 CHRISTOPHER KOLNIK 89

E1 GREG JONES 96
E2 NATHAN DAVIS 96
E3 JEREMIAH DLUEHOSH 91
E4 VICKI JOHNSON 89
SJCH BLAKE BAKER 94
SJRU MICHAEL FORNARO 81
SJ3  WYATT BAGNE 73

SJ11  TRAVIS MCLAUGHLIN 60

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

TED WILSON
EDWARD MCGEENEY
MARTIN ERAMO
GARY CHRISTIAN
DUKE DEBERNARDI
MARC ROSEN
RICHARD THOMPSON
CARL SCHLICHT
ROBERT ABELE
SAVANNAH LABERGE
VICKI JOHNSON
KAMEA OUDMAN

RMCH MARK BOETTCHER
MVCH TED WILSON

MVRU CARL SCHLICHT
MV3  STEPHAN WALTZ
MV11 GARY CHRISTIAN

--- 12 GAUGE 26 ENTRIES ---
Al MARK BOETTCHER
B1 MIKE O'KEEFE
B2 ZYLER THOMAS
B3 SAVANNAH LABERGE
B4 MARTIN ERAMO
C1 JONATHAN FOSTER
C2 CARL SCHLICHT
C3 STEPHAN WALTZ
C4 TED WILSON
D1 BLAKE BAKER
D2 BRODY PRYOR
D3 GARY CHRISTIAN
D4 CHRISTOPHER KOLNIK
E1 NATHAN DAVIS
E2 DANIEL ELLISON
E3 JEREMIAH DLUEHOSH
E4 MICHAEL FORNARO
SJCH BLAKE BAKER
SJRU MICHAEL FORNARO
SJ3  WYATT BAGNE
SJ11  TRAVIS MCLAUGHLIN
JRCH SAVANNAH LABERGE
JRRU BRODY PRYOR
JR3 ELLIE EAVES
CLCH ZYLER THOMAS
TSCH NATHAN DAVIS
TSRU ZYLER THOMAS
TS3  JEREMIAH DLUEHOSH
TS11 RYAN REED
SUCH MICHAEL HENNEKE
SURU BRAD PRYOR
SSCH JONATHAN FOSTER
SSRU CHRISTOPHER KOLNIK
SRCH MARKBOETTCHER
SRRU MIKE O'KEEFE
SR3  STEPHAN WALTZ
SR11 DANIEL ELLISON
VTCH TED WILSON
VTRU MARTIN ERAMO
VT3  GARY CHRISTIAN
VT11 MARC ROSEN
VT12 RICHARD THOMPSON
SVCH CARL SCHLICHT
SVRU ROBERT ABELE
LYCH SAVANNAH LABERGE
LY3  ELLIE EAVES

RMCH MARK BOETTCHER

JRCH SAVANNAH LABERGE 96
JRRU BRODY PRYOR 94
JR3  KAMEA OUDMAN 87
CLCH ZYLERTHOMAS 95
TSCH NATHAN DAVIS 96
TSRU ZYLER THOMAS 95
TS3  JEREMIAH DLUEHOSH 91
TS11  RYAN REED 65
SUCH MICHAEL HENNEKE 91
SURU BRAD PRYOR 78
SSCH JEFFERY CROSLAND 95
SSRU JONATHAN FOSTER 95
SS3  CHRISTOPHER KOLNIK 89
SRCH MARKBOETTCHER 99
SRRU GREG JONES 96
SR3  MIKE O'KEEFE 94
SR11 THOMAS O'HANLON 89
SR12 VICKIJOHNSON 89
SR13 STEPHAN WALTZ 89
SR14 DANIEL ELLISON 83
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MVCH CARL SCHLICHT
MVRU STEPHAN WALTZ
MV3 TED WILSON

MV11 GARY CHRISTIAN

94
91
89
87
85
79
66
92
83
96
89
87
99
94
92
89
87

97
95
95
93
92
96
96
94
94
95
90
83
80
96
92
91
88
95
88
68
64
93
90
66
95
96
95
91
71
91
79
96
80
97
95
94
92
94
92
83
75
67
96
81
93
66
97
96
94
94
83

--- HOA EVENT 25 ENTRIES ---

CH MARK BOETTCHER

196

RU
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D1
D2
D3
D4
E1

E2
E3
E4
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
JRCH
JRRU

CLCH

TSCH
TSRU

SUCH
SURU
SSCH

SSRU

SRCH

SRRU
SR3
SR11
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12

SVCH

SVRU
LYCH

NATHAN DAVIS
ZYLER THOMAS

MIKE O'KEEFE
SAVANNAH LABERGE
MICHAEL HENNEKE
JONATHAN FOSTER
CARL SCHLICHT

TED WILSON
STEPHAN WALTZ
BLAKE BAKER

BRODY PRYOR

GARY CHRISTIAN
CHRISTOPHER KOLNIK
JEREMIAH DLUEHOSH
DANIEL ELLISON
MICHAEL FORNARO
ROBERT ABELE
BLAKE BAKER
MICHAEL FORNARO
WYATT BAGNE
TRAVIS MCLAUGHLIN
SAVANNAH LABERGE
BRODY PRYOR

ZYLER THOMAS
ZYLER THOMAS
JEREMIAH DLUEHOSH
MICHAEL HENNEKE
BRAD PRYOR
JONATHAN FOSTER
CHRISTOPHER KOLNIK
MARK BOETTCHER
MIKE O'KEEFE
STEPHAN WALTZ
DANIEL ELLISON

TED WILSON

MARTIN ERAMO

GARY CHRISTIAN
MARC ROSEN
RICHARD THOMPSON
CARL SCHLICHT
ROBERT ABELE
SAVANNAH LABERGE

RMCH MARK BOETTCHER
MVCH CARL SCHLICHT
MVRU TED WILSON

MV3
MV11

STEPHAN WALTZ
GARY CHRISTIAN

ARKANSAS

192
190
189
189
182
191
188
188
183
189
184
170
169
182
175
169
164
189
169
141
124
189
184
190
190
182
182
157
191
169
196
189
183
175
188
181
170
154
133
188
164
189
196
188
188
183
170

BLUE ROCK SPORTSMAN CLUB

CH
RU
3RD
AAA1
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4
AAA5

NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR

THE ROCK, 5-12

--- 81 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 81 ENTRIES ---

ROBERT LINDLEY
CRAIG PARSONS

LES LALA

CONNOR THIGPEN
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
SHEAFFER STANFILL
EDWARD SMITH
MELISSA BARRINGER
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
DAN MORRIS

KEVIN MONTELEONE
JOSH BEARD
RACHEL BARRINGER
CALEB PIKE

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
100
100
99
98

SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
TS15
TS16
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SS15
SS16
SRCH

MIKE GERSCHICK
BEN GALLUP

BILL BURKE
FRANKLIN CALLAHAN
JIM ADAMS

JASON WARD

MARK MASSEY

TOM SELLEY

JACK HUCKABEE

BO ECHOLS

BILL SPURLOCK
HARRISON JOHNSON
T D BERKES, IlI
LARRY WHITE
TOMMY MOORE
DONNY PENWELL
KIRK BARRINGER
OWEN BALLENTINE
DAVID LAMB

BUDDY VANN
CHARLES BURGE
WAYNE BLACK

JEFF LEWIS

ALAN NEWTON
GLENDA BURKHART
EARL OXFORD
MARIE CALLAHAN
JUDE MAURETTE
GARY MATTHEWS
RALPH JONES

OAK SMITH
SAMANTHA YOUNG
ROGER HAWKINS
RICHARD BURKHART
FRENCH PARET

TERI BURGE

BEN BAKER
KENNETH ABRAHAM
OWEN BALLENTINE
ETHAN BALLENTINE
CONNOR THIGPEN
HARRISON JOHNSON
JUDE MAURETTE
FRENCH PARET

BEN BAKER
SHEAFFER STANFILL
CALEB PIKE

JACK HUCKABEE
SAMANTHA YOUNG
ROGER HAWKINS
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
SHEAFFER STANFILL
JOSH BEARD
RACHEL BARRINGER
MELISSA BARRINGER
EDWARD SMITH
CALEB PIKE

JACOB YOUNG

JACK HUCKABEE
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
CLAY BALDWIN
DANA PALMER
RANDY LEGER
ROBERT LINDLEY
LES LALA

KEVIN MONTELEONE
DAN MORRIS

ANDY PETER
BRANDON CADE
LARRY WHITE

JASON WARD

BEN GALLUP

CRAIG PARSONS

Page 10f13

98
97
96
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
100
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
94
94
94
92
91
92
92
92
91
91
91
86
88
86
82
82
80
74
73
97
96
100
99
91
82
74
100
98
96
88
86
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
97
96
99
97
96
95
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
100



SRRU BILL SPURLOCK

SR3  FRANKLIN CALLAHAN
SR11 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
SR12 MIKE GERSCHICK
SR13 MARKMASSEY

SR14 TOM SELLEY

SR15 PAUL NEWMAN
SR16 VAN LEWIS

VTCH T D BERKES, llI

VTRU KEN WRIGHT

VT3  DONNY PENWELL
VT11 DAVID LAMB

VT12 BILL BURKE

VT13 SCOTT RENNICK
VT14 BEN HULSEY

VT15 GLENDA BURKHART
VT16 EARL OXFORD
SVCH JIM ADAMS

SVRU TOMMY MOORE
LYCH RACHEL BARRINGER
LYRU MELISSA BARRINGER
LY3  CAROL GOODART
LY11 GLENDA BURKHART
LY12 MARIE CALLAHAN
LY13 SAMANTHA YOUNG
LY14 TERIBURGE

RMCH DOUGLAS MANKEY
2MCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS
2MCH SHEAFFER STANFILL
MVCH T D BERKES, Il
MVRU MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MV3  SCOTT RENNICK
MV11 CHARLES BURGE
MV12 GARY MATTHEWS
MV13 RUSTY HYDE

MV14 ROBERT LORD

MV15 MURPHY MILLER

--- 20 GAUGE 76 ENTRIES ---

CH SHEAFFER STANFILL
RU EDWARD SMITH

3RD  MIKE GERSCHICK
AAA1 CLAY BALDWIN
AAA2 CONNOR THIGPEN
AAA3 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
AAA4 BRAD GOODART
AAA5 MELISSA BARRINGER
AAA6 KEVIN MONTELEONE
AAA7 CRAIG PARSONS

AA1  JASON WARD

AA2  ROBERT LINDLEY
AA3  KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
AA4  TOM SELLEY

AA5  JOSH BEARD

AA6  BEN GALLUP

AA7  RACHEL BARRINGER

Al HARRISON JOHNSON
A2 T D BERKES, IlI

A3 DONNY PENWELL

Ad RON GUTHRIE

A5 FRANKLIN CALLAHAN
A6 JAMES GEORGE

A7 KEN FORD

B1 DAVID BEARDEN

B2 KEN WRIGHT

B3 RANDY LEGER

B4 BUDDY VANN

B5 ALAN NEWTON

B6 GARY MATTHEWS

B7 CAROL GOODART

C1 RALPH JONES

Cc2 OWEN BALLENTINE
C3 GLENDA BURKHART
C4 DAVIS MINTON

C5 SAMANTHA YOUNG
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100
99
99
98
97
97
97
96
99
97
97
97
96
96
92
92
92
98
98
99
99
93
92
92
88
80
85
100
100
99
99
96
94
91
79
78
76

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
100
100
99
99
98
98
98
100
99
94
94
94
93
93
97
96
92
91
90

Cé6
Cc7
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
CLRU
CL3
CL11
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
TS15
TS16
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
S§S12
SS13
SS14
SS15
SS16
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR12
SR13
SR14
SR15
SR16
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
VT15
VT16
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14
RMCH
2MCH
2MCH
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14
MV15

--- 28 GAUGE 74 ENTRIES ---

THOMAS HOULIHAN
OAK SMITH

MARIE CALLAHAN
RICHARD BURKHART
TERI BURGE

OWEN BALLENTINE
ETHAN BALLENTINE
CONNOR THIGPEN
HARRISON JOHNSON
CALEB PIKE
SAMANTHA YOUNG
JACK HUCKABEE
SHEAFFER STANFILL
EDWARD SMITH
MELISSA BARRINGER
JACOB YOUNG

JOSH BEARD
RACHEL BARRINGER
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
CALEB PIKE
SAMANTHA YOUNG
CLAY BALDWIN
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
RANDY LEGER

DANA PALMER
JASON WARD

DAVID BEARDEN
ROBERT LINDLEY
KEVIN MONTELEONE
RON GUTHRIE

ANDY PETER

LES LALA

BEN GALLUP

ROB PREDMORE
MIKE GERSCHICK
MICHAEL SCHMIDT
BRAD GOODART
CRAIG PARSONS
FRANKLIN CALLAHAN
TOM SELLEY

JAMES GEORGE

KEN FORD

BILL SPURLOCK
MARK MASSEY

T D BERKES, llI
DONNY PENWELL
KEN WRIGHT

RALPH JONES

BEN HULSEY

BILL BURKE

SCOTT RENNICK
GARY MATTHEWS
GLENDA BURKHART
JIM ADAMS

TOMMY MOORE
MELISSA BARRINGER
RACHEL BARRINGER
MARIE CALLAHAN
CAROL GOODART
GLENDA BURKHART
SAMANTHA YOUNG
TERI BURGE
DOUGLAS MANKEY
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
SHEAFFER STANFILL
MICHAEL SCHMIDT
T D BERKES, IlI
CHARLES BURGE
SCOTT RENNICK
GARY MATTHEWS
MURPHY MILLER
RUSTY HYDE
ROBERT LORD

90
85
94
87
74
96
95
100
100
97
90
90
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
97
90
100
99
94
93
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
100
100
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
97
100
99
99
97
96
95
94
93
92
95
44
99
98
94
93
92
90
74
91
98
100
100
100
97
94
93
92
80
79

CH
RU
3RD
AAA1
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4
AAA5
AAAG
AAA7

AA2
AA3

AA5
AAB

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
Cc7
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
TS15
TS16
SUCH
SURU
SU3
SU11
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS812
SS13
SS14
SS15
SS16
SRCH

LES LALA

CONNOR THIGPEN
MELISSA BARRINGER
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
CLAY BALDWIN
SHEAFFER STANFILL
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
ROBERT LINDLEY
EDWARD SMITH
KEVIN MONTELEONE
JASON WARD

CRAIG PARSONS
ANDY PETER

BRAD GOODART
MIKE GERSCHICK
PAUL NEWMAN
BRANDON CADE
HARRISON JOHNSON
T D BERKES, lll

BILL SPURLOCK

VAN LEWIS

RON GUTHRIE
MICHAEL BOYD
DONNY PENWELL
ROB PREDMORE
TODD YOUNG
LARRY WHITE

KEN WRIGHT
TOMMY MOORE
ALAN NEWTON

JACK HUCKABEE
DAVID BEARDEN
BUDDY VANN

ETHAN BALLENTINE
OWEN BALLENTINE
BILL SINNOTT
GLENDA BURKHART
GARY MATTHEWS
RALPH JONES

MARIE CALLAHAN
RICHARD BURKHART
OAK SMITH
SAMANTHA YOUNG
TERIBURGE

ETHAN BALLENTINE
OWEN BALLENTINE
CONNOR THIGPEN
HARRISON JOHNSON
SHEAFFER STANFILL
CALEB PIKE

JACK HUCKABEE
SAMANTHA YOUNG
MELISSA BARRINGER
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
SHEAFFER STANFILL
EDWARD SMITH
RACHEL BARRINGER
CALEB PIKE

JACOB YOUNG

JOSH BEARD

JACK HUCKABEE
CLAY BALDWIN
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
DANA PALMER
RANDY LEGER

LES LALA

JASON WARD

ANDY PETER

RON GUTHRIE
ROBERT LINDLEY
BRANDON CADE
KEVIN MONTELEONE
BEN GALLUP

DAVID BEARDEN
CRAIG PARSONS

100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
95
94
93
92
92
97
94
91
91
90
90
89
95
87
84
83
79
76
91
91
100
99
99
97
92
79
100
99
99
98
97
97
94
94
92
99
99
94
84
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
99

SRRU MIKE GERSCHICK
SR3  BILL SPURLOCK
SR11 BRAD GOODART
SR12 VAN LEWIS

SR13 MICHAEL BOYD
SR14 PAUL NEWMAN
SR15 KEN FORD

SR16 TODD YOUNG

VTCH T D BERKES, llI
VTRU DONNY PENWELL
VT3  SCOTT RENNICK
VT11 RALPHJONES

VT12 KEN WRIGHT

VT13 BILL BURKE

VT14 DAVIS MINTON
VT15 GLENDA BURKHART
VT16 GARY MATTHEWS
SVCH JIM ADAMS

SVRU TOMMY MOORE
LYCH MELISSA BARRINGER
LYRU RACHEL BARRINGER
LY3  CAROL GOODART
LY11 GLENDA BURKHART
LY12 MARIE CALLAHAN
LY13 SAMANTHA YOUNG
LY14 TERIBURGE

RMCH DOUGLAS MANKEY
2MCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS
2MCH SHEAFFER STANFILL
MVCH T D BERKES, Il
MVRU MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MV3  SCOTT RENNICK
MV11 CHARLES BURGE
MV12 GARY MATTHEWS
MV13 MURPHY MILLER
MV14 ROBERT LORD

---410 BORE 71 ENTRIES ---

CH BRAD GOODART

RU CLAY BALDWIN

3RD  MIKE GERSCHICK
AAA1 HOUSTON DESHOTELS
AAA2 SHEAFFER STANFILL
AAA3 CRAIG PARSONS

AAA4  ANDY PETER

AAA5 JASON WARD

AAA6 MICHAEL SCHMIDT
AAA7 CONNOR THIGPEN

AA1  BEN GALLUP
AA2  DANA PALMER
AA3  MARK MASSEY
AA4  CALEB PIKE

AA5  TD BERKES,IlI
AA6  BRANDON CADE
AA7  BILL BURKE

Al RON GUTHRIE

A2 HARRISON JOHNSON
A3 ROBERT LINDLEY

A4 BILL SPURLOCK

A5 FRANKLIN CALLAHAN
A6 KEN FORD

A7 CHARLES BURGE

B1 TOM SELLEY

B2 OWEN BALLENTINE
B3 LARRY WHITE

B4 SCOTT RENNICK

B5 RANDY LEGER

B6 DAVID BEARDEN

B7 ROB PREDMORE

C1 RALPH JONES

C2 DOUGLAS MANKEY
C3 BILL SINNOTT

C4 ETHAN BALLENTINE
C5 ALAN NEWTON

Ccé6 OAK SMITH

Page 2 0f13

98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
99
97
96
95
94
93
92
90
89
95
93
100
97
96
90
87
79
76
87
99
99
99
97
96
95
89
87
78

99

99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
99
96
95
95
95
95
94
98
97
96
96
96
95
94
97
96
95
93
93
92
91
90
88
88
87
86
85



C7  MURPHY MILLER 84 |CH  CRAIG PARSONS 99 |VT12 BEN HULSEY 93 |TS16 SAMANTHA YOUNG 334
D1 MARIE CALLAHAN 89 |RU  DANMORRIS 99 |VT13 EARL OXFORD 86 |SUCH CLAY BALDWIN 395
D2  EARL OXFORD 86 |3RD HOUSTONDESHOTELS 99 |VT14 SCOTTRENNICK 84 |SURU KURTSUPRYNOWICZ 391
D3 RUSTYHYDE 80 |AAA1 SHEAFFER STANFILL 98 |VT15 DAVID LAMB 79 |SU3  DANAPALMER 379
D4 SAMANTHA YOUNG 77 |AAA2 CONNORTHIGPEN 96 |VT16 MURPHY MILLER 79 |SU11 RANDYLEGER 366
D5  TERIBURGE 72 | AAA3 BRANDON CADE 92 |SVCH TOMMY MOORE 94 |SSCH ANDY PETER 395
D6  RICHARDBURKHART 65 |AA1 KEN FORD 98 |SVRU JIMADAMS 92 |SSRU ROBERT LINDLEY 393
SICH OWEN BALLENTINE 96 |AA2 RACHEL BARRINGER 97 |LYCH RACHEL BARRINGER 97 |ss3  JASONWARD 393
SIRU ETHAN BALLENTINE 87 |AA3  CLAYBALDWIN 97 |LYRU MELISSABARRINGER 95 |SS11 LESLALA 391
JRCH HARRISONJOHNSON 97 |AA4 KEVINMONTELEONE 95 |LY3 CAROL GOODART 92 |SS12 KEVINMONTELEONE 391
JRRU CONNOR THIGPEN 97 |AA5  EDWARD SMITH 95 |LY11 TERIBURGE 64 |SS13 BEN GALLUP 391
CLCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 98 |AA6 MELISSABARRINGER 95 |2MCH CRAIG PARSONS 99 |SS14 RON GUTHRIE 390
CLRU CALEB PIKE 95 |AA7  BEN GALLUP 95 |2MCH DAN MORRIS 99 |SS15 DAN MORRIS 387
CL3  JACK HUCKABEE 87 |AA7  BILL BURKE 94 | MVCH T D BERKES, Il 93 |SS16 BRANDON CADE 387
CL11 SAMANTHA YOUNG 77 |A1  KURTSUPRYNOWICZ 98 |MVRU CHARLES BURGE 92 |SRCH CRAIG PARSONS 396
TSCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 99 |A2  ROBERTLINDLEY 95 |MV3  SCOTTRENNICK 84 |SRRU MIKE GERSCHICK 395
TSRU SHEAFFER STANFILL 98 |A3  TOMMY MOORE 94 |MV11 MURPHY MILLER 79 |SR3  MICHAEL SCHMIDT 393
TS3  RACHEL BARRINGER 96 |A4  TDBERKES, Il 93 |MV12 GARY MATTHEWS 76 |SR11  BILL SPURLOCK 392
TS11 EDWARD SMITH 96 |A5  ROBPREDMORE 93 SR12 BRAD GOODART 391
TS12 CALEB PIKE 95 |A6  BENHULSEY 93 --- HOA EVENT 69 ENTRIES --- SR13 FRANKLIN CALLAHAN 390
7S13 MELISSABARRINGER 94 |A7  TOMSELLEY 90 |CH CONNORTHIGPEN 397 |SR14 KEN FORD 386
TS14 JOSH BEARD 94 |B1  HARRISONJOHNSON 97 |RU  SHEAFFER STANFILL 397 |SR15 TOM SELLEY 384
T$15 JACK HUCKABEE 87 |B2  KIRKBARRINGER 94 |3RD HOUSTON DESHOTELS 396 |SR16 MARK MASSEY 382
TS16 SAMANTHA YOUNG 77 |B3  MIKE GERSCHICK 94 |AAA1 CRAIG PARSONS 396 |VTCH T D BERKES, Il 393
SUCH CLAY BALDWIN 99 |B4  FRANKLINCALLAHAN 94 |AAA2 CLAYBALDWIN 395 |VTRU KEN WRIGHT 384
SURU DANA PALMER 96 |B5  BOECHOLS 93 |AAA3 ANDY PETER 395 |VI3  DONNY PENWELL 381
SU3 KURTSUPRYNOWICZ 94 |B6  DONNY PENWELL 93  |AAA4 MICHAEL SCHMIDT 393 [VT11 SCOTTRENNICK 379
SU11 RANDY LEGER 93 |B7  KENWRIGHT 93 | AAA5 EDWARD SMITH 393 |VT12 BILL BURKE 378
SSCH BEN GALLUP 99 |C1  ALANNEWTON 86 |AAA6 MELISSABARRINGER 392 |VT13 RALPH JONES 373
SSRU ANDY PETER 98 |[C2  EARLOXFORD 86 |AAA7 LESLALA 391 |VT14 DAVID LAMB 361
SS3  RON GUTHRIE 98 |C3  DAVIS MINTON 79 |AA1  MIKE GERSCHICK 395 |VT15 DAVIS MINTON 355
SS11 JASON WARD 97 |C4  GARYMATTHEWS 76 |AA2  ROBERT LINDLEY 393 |VT16 GLENDA BURKHART 354
SS12 DAN MORRIS 96 |D1  OWEN BALLENTINE 81 |AA3  JASON WARD 393 [SVCH JIM ADAMS 377
SS13 ROBERT LINDLEY 96 |D2  DAVIDLAMB 79 |AA4 KEVINMONTELEONE 391 |LYCH MELISSABARRINGER 392
SS14 LARRY WHITE 95 |D3  THOMAS HOULIHAN 72 |AA5  BRAD GOODART 391 |LYRU RACHEL BARRINGER 390
SS15 BRANDON CADE 95 |D4  OAKSMITH 72 |AA6  BENGALLUP 391 [LY3 CAROL GOODART 373
SS16 CHARLES BURGE 94 |D5  TERIBURGE 64 |AA7 KURTSUPRYNOWICZ 391 |LY11 MARIE CALLAHAN 362
SRCH BRAD GOODART 99 |SICH ETHAN BALLENTINE 91 |A1  TDBERKES, I 393 |LY12 GLENDA BURKHART 354
SRRU MIKE GERSCHICK 99 [SJRU OWEN BALLENTINE 81 |A2  BILLSPURLOCK 392 [LY13 SAMANTHAYOUNG 334
SR3  CRAIG PARSONS 98 [JRCH HARRISONJOHNSON 97 |A3  FRANKLINCALLAHAN 390 |LY14 TERIBURGE 302
SR11 TOM SELLEY 97 |JRRU CONNORTHIGPEN 96 |A4  RONGUTHRIE 390 |RMCH DOUGLAS MANKEY 351
SR12 MICHAEL SCHMIDT 97 |CLCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 98 |A5  KENFORD 386 |2MCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 396
SR13 BILL SPURLOCK 96 |CLRU JACK HUCKABEE 90 |A6  TOM SELLEY 384 |2MCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 397
SR14 FRANKLINCALLAHAN 96 |TSCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 99 |A7  MARKMASSEY 382 |MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT 393
SR15 MARK MASSEY 95 |TSRU SHEAFFER STANFILL 98 |B1  HARRISONJOHNSON 395 |MVRU TD BERKES, Ill 393
SR16 KEN FORD 95 [TS3  RACHEL BARRINGER 97 |B2  LARRYWHITE 384 [MV3 CHARLES BURGE 380
VICH T D BERKES, Ill 95 |TS11 EDWARD SMITH 95 |B3  KENWRIGHT 384 |MV11 SCOTT RENNICK 379
VTRU BILL BURKE 94 |TS12 MELISSABARRINGER 95 |B4  DAVID BEARDEN 380 |MV12 GARY MATTHEWS 354
VT3 KENWRIGHT 94 |TS13 JACK HUCKABEE 90 |B5  SCOTTRENNICK 379 [MV13 MURPHY MILLER 339
VT11 SCOTT RENNICK 93 |SUCH KURTSUPRYNOWICZ 98 |B6  CAROL GOODART 373
VT12 RALPH JONES 90 |SURU CLAYBALDWIN 97 |B7  TODDYOUNG 369
VT13 DONNY PENWELL 88 |SU3 DANAPALMER 91 |[Cc1  OWEN BALLENTINE 380
VT14 DAVID LAMB 88 |SU11 RANDYLEGER 89 |[c2  RALPHJONES 373
VT15 DAVIS MINTON 87 |SSCH DAN MORRIS 99 |c3  DAVID LAMB 361 CALIFORNIA
VT16 EARL OXFORD 86 |SSRU ROBERT LINDLEY 95 |C4  GARYMATTHEWS 354
SVCH JIM ADAMS 89 SS3 KEVIN MONTELEONE 95 C5 EARL OXFORD 350 UNITED SPORTSMEN INCORPORATED
LYCH RACHEL BARRINGER 96 |SS11 BEN GALLUP 95 |C6  OAKSMITH 339 CONCORD, CA
LYRU MELISSABARRINGER 94 |SS12 KIRK BARRINGER 94 |C7  MURPHYMILLER 339 | GRANTHAMMON MEMORIAL, 5-5
LY3  CAROL GOODART 91 |ss13 ROBPREDMORE 93 [D1  SAMANTHAYOUNG 334
LY11 MARIE CALLAHAN 89 |SS14 BOECHOLS 93 |SICH OWEN BALLENTINE 380 35 ATTENDED -
LY12 GLENDA BURKHART 80 |SS15 ANDY PETER 93 |SIRU ETHAN BALLENTINE 369 - 12 GAUGE 23 ENTRIES —
LY13 SAMANTHA YOUNG 77 |ss16 CHARLES BURGE 92 |[JRCH CONNORTHIGPEN 397 |cH  ROCKYROMO 99
LY14 TERIBURGE 72 | SRCH CRAIG PARSONS 99 |JRRU HARRISONJOHNSON 395 |a1  NEALWHITNEY o5
RMCH DOUGLAS MANKEY 88 |SRRU KEN FORD 98 | CLCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 397 |1 MATTRITTMANN 96
2MCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 99 |SR3  MIKE GERSCHICK 94 |CLRU CALEBPIKE 387 |B2  JONATHAN MARQUEZ 95
2MCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 98 [SR11 FRANKLINCALLAHAN 94 |CL3 JACK HUCKABEE 365 |B3  JASON VIGIL 92
MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT 97 |SR12 VANLEWIS 92 |CL11 SAMANTHA YOUNG 334 |o1  BASILIO AMARO o5
MVRU T D BERKES, Ill 95 [SR13 BRAD GOODART 91 |TSCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 397 |G2  BRANDON BORGER 93
MV3  CHARLES BURGE 94 |SR14 TOM SELLEY 90 |TSRU HOUSTONDESHOTELS 396 |G3  SHAKIB AKBARI 92
MV11 SCOTT RENNICK 93 |SR15 MICHAEL BOYD 88 |TS3 EDWARD SMITH 393 (D1 JOHNNY MORGAN 89
MV12 MURPHY MILLER 84 |SR16 BILL SPURLOCK 88 |TS11 MELISSABARRINGER 392 [po  BOB MAFFEI a8
MV13 GARY MATTHEWS 81 |VTCH BILL BURKE 94 |TS12 RACHEL BARRINGER 390 |p3  TAYLOR BLAR a7
MV14 RUSTY HYDE 80 |VTRU TD BERKES, Ill 93 |TS13 CALEBPIKE 387 |E1  MARKANDREOTII 83
VT3 DONNY PENWELL 93 |TS14 JOSH BEARD 386 |E>  JAMES MCDONNELL 78
--- DOUBLES EVENT 58 ENTRIES - |VT11 KEN WRIGHT 93 |TS15 JACK HUCKABEE 365 |E3  SIDNEY STRATTON 77
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TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SU3

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
MVCH WALTER CHENG

ROCKY ROMO
SIDNEY STRATTON
SHAKIB AKBARI
TAYLOR BLAIR
ERIKJURS

MATT RITTMANN
JONATHAN MARQUEZ
BRANDON BORGER
BASILIO AMARO
NEAL WHITNEY
WALTER CHENG
MARK ANDREOTTI
KEITH PHELPS

--- 20 GAUGE 20 ENTRIES ---

CH ROCKY ROMO

Al JONATHAN MARQUEZ
A2 NEAL WHITNEY

A3 MIKE MURPHY

B1 MATT RITTMANN

B2 WALTER CHENG

B3 CRAIG WILLIAMSON
C1 JEFFREY GREENE

C2 KEITH PHELPS

C3 BASILIO AMARO

D1 JAMES MCCORMICK
D2 JAMES MCDONNELL
D3 SIDNEY STRATTON
TSCH ROCKY ROMO

TSRU MIKE MURPHY

TS3  SIDNEY STRATTON
SUCH ERIKJURS

SSCH MATT RITTMANN
SSRU JONATHAN MARQUEZ
SS3  JASON VIGIL

SRCH NEAL WHITNEY
SRRU WALTER CHENG

SR3  CRAIG WILLIAMSON
SVCH KEITH PHELPS

LYCH CATHERINE RUEBLING
MVCH WALTER CHENG

--- 28 GAUGE 29 ENTRIES ---

CH ROCKY ROMO

Al JOHN BENSON

A2 WALTER CHENG

A3 NEAL WHITNEY

B1 MATT RITTMANN

B2 SEAN JOHNSTON
B3 CRAIG WILLIAMSON
C1 JEFFREY GREENE
C2 JASON VIGIL

C3 KEITH PHELPS

D1 THOMAS FESTER
D2 JOHNNY MORGAN
D3 JAMES MCCORMICK
TSCH ROCKY ROMO

TSRU MIKE MURPHY

TS3  CAMERON ELLIS
SSCH MATT RITTMANN
SSRU JONATHAN MARQUEZ
SS3  JEFFREY GREENE
SRCH JOHN BENSON
SRRU WALTER CHENG
SR3  CRAIG WILLIAMSON
VTICH TRWHITE

VTRU THOMAS FESTER
VT3  BILLVENCILL

SVCH KEITH PHELPS

LYCH CATHERINE RUEBLING
RMCH TR WHITE

RMRU BILL VENCILL
MVCH WALTER CHENG
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CATHERINE RUEBLING

99
77
92
87
85
96
95
93
95
95
90
83
90
39
90

96
94
94
94
95
92
92
89
87
86
81
70
66
96
94
66
78
95
94
92
94
92
92
87
49
92

100
94
94
93
95
94
93
92
91
88
90
88
88
100
90
82
95
93
92
94
94
93
90
90
80
88
76
90
80
94

---410 BORE 28 ENTRIES ---
CH SHAKIB AKBARI
Al NEAL WHITNEY
A2 ROCKY ROMO
A3 JONATHAN MARQUEZ
B1 WALTER CHENG
B2 SEAN JOHNSTON
B3 JOHNNY MORGAN
C1 BASILIO AMARO
C2 JEFFREY GREENE
C3 TERRY SEYMOUR
D1 WAYNE TOOKER
D2 THOMAS FESTER
D3 BILL VENCILL
TSCH ROCKY ROMO
TSRU MIKE MURPHY
TS3  CAMERON ELLIS
SUCH SHAKIB AKBARI
SURU SEAN JOHNSTON
SU3  DONALD (RYAN) ELLIS
SSCH JOHNNY MORGAN
SSRU MATT RITTMANN
SS3  JONATHAN MARQUEZ
SRCH NEAL WHITNEY
SRRU WALTER CHENG
SR3  CRAIG WILLIAMSON
VICH TRWHITE
VTRU THOMAS FESTER
VT3  BILLVENCILL
SVCH KEITH PHELPS
LYCH CATHERINE RUEBLING
RMCH T RWHITE
RMRU BILL VENCILL
MVCH WALTER CHENG

95
93
90
90
93
91
91
88
85
85
81
75
74
90
87
69
95
91
82
91
91
90
93
93
89
78
75
74
75
65
78
74
93

--- DOUBLES EVENT 17 ENTRIES ---

CH ROCKY ROMO

Al NEAL WHITNEY

A2 JONATHAN MARQUEZ
A3 JOHNNIE BUNCH

B1 MATT RITTMANN

B2 TRWHITE

B3 TAYLOR BLAIR

C1 TERRY SEYMOUR
C2 JEFFREY GREENE
C3 EDSON BURGESS

D1 JAMES MCCORMICK
TSCH ROCKY ROMO
SUCH TAYLOR BLAIR
SSCH JONATHAN MARQUEZ
SSRU MATT RITTMANN
SS3  JEFFREY GREENE
SRCH NEAL WHITNEY
SRRU JOHNNIE BUNCH
SR3  WALTER CHENG
VTICH TRWHITE

VTRU THOMAS FESTER
SVCH KEITH PHELPS
RMCH TRWHITE

MVCH WALTER CHENG

97
95
93
92
92
90
89
82
77
77
67
97
89
93
92
77
95
92
91
90
79
88
90
91

--- HOA EVENT 16 ENTRIES ---

CH ROCKY ROMO
Al NEAL WHITNEY
A2 JONATHAN MARQUEZ

B1 MATT RITTMANN

B2 WALTER CHENG

B3 CRAIG WILLIAMSON
C1 JOHNNY MORGAN
C2 JASON VIGIL

C3 BASILIO AMARO

D1 JAMES MCCORMICK
D2 ERIKJURS
TSCH ROCKY ROMO

385
375
372
377
369
364
358
356
355
324
321
385

SUCH ERIKJURS 321
SSCH MATT RITTMANN 377
SSRU JONATHAN MARQUEZ 372
SS3  JOHNNY MORGAN 358
SRCH NEAL WHITNEY 375
SRRU WALTER CHENG 369
SR3  CRAIG WILLIAMSON 364
SVCH KEITH PHELPS 340
MVCH WALTER CHENG 369
COLORADO
WELD COUNTY FISH AND WILDLIFE
ASSOCIATION
EATON, CO
MAY DAY CLAYS, 5 -5
--- 17 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 17 ENTRIES ---
CH  LILLIAN RUSSELL 98
RU  MARDY KEMMER 98
3RD  DANIEL NESTER 97
A1 JASON NESTER 91
B1  MICHAEL ENGLUND 92
C1  ADAM BEHNEY 81
D1 JOELTHIES 92
E1  LEE PARKER 93
E2  SUNSHINE KULP 90
E3  BRAD RUSSELL 74
JRCH  LILLIAN RUSSELL 98
JRRU DANIEL NESTER 97
TSCH DUSTIN PARKER 84
SUCH MICHAEL ENGLUND 92
SSCH MARTIN BRUNNER 76
SRCH MARDY KEMMER 98
VTCH LEE PARKER 93
SVCH JOELTHIES 92
LYCH LILLIAN RUSSELL 98
LYRU SUNSHINE KULP 90
TSSC SHOTGUN SPORTS
TRAVELING CLUB
GRIZZLY BEAR OPEN, 5 - 11
--- 14 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---
CH  JASON NESTER 97
RU  ADAM BEHNEY 94
C1  DANIEL NESTER 85
D1 DUSTIN PARKER 86
E1  SUNSHINE KULP 85
E2  JOHN MEYER 81
E3  JUSTIN HART 81
JRCH DANIEL NESTER 85
JRRU  SUNSHINE KULP 85
JR3  JUSTIN HART 81
JR11  CODY HARRIS 80
TSCH ADAM BEHNEY 94
SUCH JASON NESTER 97
VTCH LEE PARKER 75
LYCH SUNSHINE KULP 85
LYRU KATELYN NUANES 75
FLORIDA
MARKHAM SKEET AND TRAP CLUB
SUNRISE, FL

P1 MARKHAM CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS,

CH
RU

CH
RU
3RD

5-4

--- 2 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---

MIKE BARANET
MICHAEL LEHOUCK

--- 12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---

MIKE BARANET
MICHAEL LEHOUCK
JEREMIAH JIMENEZ

GEORGIA

FOREST CITY GUN CLUB
SAVANNAH, GA

48
36

48
41
43

DUPONT/KRIEGHOFF-KRIEGHOFF-

WHITE FLY,5-5

--- 308 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 301 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
AAA1
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
SJ13

JIM LINDELL
ANDREW ERVIN
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
SAM ARMSTRONG
STEVEN WOOD
JACOB YOUNG
STUART BROWN
FRANCIS KOSMACKI
MIKE WOLLARD
ALESSANDRO VITALE
ANDY PETER

OWEN HAAS

DIANA RIDDLE
RACHEL BARRINGER
MICHAEL STASIO
JOSEPH CHARLES
TOM SELLEY
THOMAS ALLEN
CLAY GORMISH

JAY BUNTING

KEVIN SUITT

AYDEN MCKENZIE
THOMAS ALLEN
DYLAN HEINSOHN
CLARK HARTNESS
LUC VAILLANCOURT
JEFF VENTRY

LEE MOULTON
CHASE WIGGINS
BRIAN HOBDAY
CHARLES LAPP
DENNIS JOLLEY
NILS BERGENHEM
GRACEN GARCEAU
LANDON BRYANT
OWEN BALLENTINE
DANIEL COCKCROFT
ETHAN STAVRIOTIS
CAROLINE CROOKE
LAWSON ZHOU
GARRISON STRICKLAND
JIMMY ADAMS
PETER SCOTT

RAJ KAMALESON
PAUL JOHNS

MITCH HOLMES
OWEN BALLENTINE
WILL ATKINSON
GRADY MCKENZIE
CHARLES (CHARS) LAPP |
JOHN ADAMS
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
100
100
99
99
98
97
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
96
95
98
94
93
92
92
91
97
97
97
96
96
95



SJ14 CURTIS JONES

JRCH AYDEN MCKENZIE
JRRU LEE MOULTON

JR3  MILES CARSON

JR11  CHASE WIGGINS
JR12 GRACEN GARCEAU
JR13 LUKE BEASLEY

JR14  ANNELEISE PHINNEY
CLCH OWEN HAAS

CLRU DYLAN HEINSOHN
CL3 CORRIE CLONINGER
CL11 SHEAFFER STANFILL
CL12 AALIYAH THOMAS
CL13 ADAM GLENN

CL14 KADIE ANDERSON
TSCH ANDREW ERVIN
TSRU HOUSTON DESHOTELS
TS3  STEVEN WOOD

TS11 OWEN HAAS

TS12 JACOB YOUNG

TS13 DIANARIDDLE

TS14 THOMAS ALLEN
SUCH JIM LINDELL

SURU KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
SU3  DESSISLAV IVANOV
SU11 JOSHUA CROFUTT
SU12 CLAY BALDWIN
SU13 KEVIN MCDONALD
SU14 MEREDITH TUNICK
SSCH SAM ARMSTRONG
SSRU ALESSANDRO VITALE
SS3  ANDY PETER

SS11  STUART BROWN
SS12 LESLALA

SS13 KEVIN SUITT

S§S14 TOM LONGOLUCCO
SRCH JOSEPH CHARLES
SRRU TOM SELLEY

SR3  FRANCIS KOSMACKI
SR11 THOMAS ALLEN
SR12 MIKE WOLLARD
SR13 MICHAEL STASIO
SR14 TIM DUNNE

VICH DOUG THOMPSON
VTRU GERRY CURLEY

VT3  JAY SMITH

VT11 WARREN LIU

VT12 LOUIS LOPEZ

VT13 DENNIS MARTINEAU
VT14 MIKE KINSELLA
SVCH LARRY ISRAEL

SVRU DAROLD TUKEY

SV3  KENNETH KETH
SV11 LYNN SNOW

SV12 JACKMILLS

SV13 BILL BERRY

SV14 JACK BOGARDUS
LYCH DIANA RIDDLE

LYRU RACHEL BARRINGER
LY3  CORRIE CLONINGER
LY11 GRACEN GARCEAU
LY12 MEREDITH TUNICK
LY13 LAUREN BURGE
LY14 ANNELEISE PHINNEY
MLCH MICHAEL LEE

MLRU JOSHUA BREWSTER
ML3 MEAGAN MAKARENKO
RMCH STUART BROWN
RMRU THOMAS ALLEN

RM3 JOHN SNYDER

RM11 KEVIN SUITT

RM12 CLARK HARTNESS
RM13 CLINT KREUSER
RM14 RON HOSTINSKY
MVCH SAM ARMSTRONG
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94
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
100
99
99
99
98
98
96
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
97
96
95
95
94
93
93
98
96
94
94
91
90
87
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
95
88
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
100

MVRU TIM DUNNE 100
MV3  MICHAEL SCHMIDT 98
MV11 KATIE FICHTNER 96
MV12 JAY SMITH 95
MV13 CHARLES BURGE 95
MV14 MARK DAVID 95
FRCH LARRY ISRAEL 98
FRRU MICHAEL CERCE 98
FR3  BENJITURNER 98
FR11 JIMHART 96
FR12 DARYL CLINE 94
FR13 WALTON STARLING 92
FR14 BILL WORRELL 80
JO1  AYDEN MCKENZIE 100
JO2  MILES CARSON 99
JO3  GRACEN GARCEAU 98
SO1 GRADY MCKENZIE 96
SO2 CHARLES (CHARS) LAPP | 96
SO3 ETHAN STAVRIOTIS 96
CO1 OWEN HAAS 100
CO2 LAWSONZHOU 98
CO3 RUTLEDGE MISSROON 93
JF1 GRACEN GARCEAU 98
JF2 EMALINE HADDAD 96
JF3 SAVANNAH LABERGE 93
SF1  MITCH HOLMES 97
SF2  MARI CLAIRE DYCHES 82
SF3  VERA CARVER 58
CF1  JAYCEE BECKHAM 94
--- 20 GAUGE 240 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL SCHMIDT 100
RU ROBERT HICKLIN 100
3RD  KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 100
AAA1 HOUSTON DESHOTELS 100
AAA2 CLAY BALDWIN 99
AAA3 SHEAFFER STANFILL 99
AAA4  ANDY PETER 99
AAA5 DESSISLAV IVANOV 99
AAA6 JIMLINDELL 99
AA1  RACHEL BARRINGER 100
AA2  BRANDON CADE 100
AA3  JACK MAKIVER 100
AA4  JIMMY BRAGG 100
AA5  TIM DUNNE 100
AA6 THOMAS ALLEN 100
Al DANIEL WALKER 99
A2 TOM SELLEY 99
A3 MICHAEL STASIO 99
Ad DYLAN HEINSOHN 99
A5 ETHAN BALLENTINE 99
A6 KENNETH KETH 98
B1 ALYSSA GORMISH 100
B2 DARYL CLINE 100
B3 THOMAS SKINNER 99
B4 JAMES RATCHFORD 99
B5 MARK WILKINSON 98
B6 RANDY KING 97
C1 CORA DENNY 99
C2 CAMERON HUSTON 96
C3 AIDEN STRICKLAND 95
Cc4 LOUIS LOPEZ 93
C5 CYNTHIA JOHNSON 93
Cé6 NICHOLAS WILSON 93
D1 CORY MONROE 93
D2 GRADY MCKENZIE 92
D3 HUNTER VICK 92
D4 ALLIE OWENS 91
D5 JAMES OWENS 90
D6 CHARLES LATVA 90
SJCH ETHAN BALLENTINE 99
SJRU CORADENNY 99
SJ3  WILL ATKINSON 95
SJ11  GRADY MCKENZIE 92
SJ12  HUNTERVICK 92

SJ13 OWEN BALLENTINE
SJ14  ALLIE OWENS

JRCH ROBERT DUDLEY
JRRU DREW FLEENER

JR3  LANDON BRYANT
JR11  DANIEL HIGH

JR12 ANNELEISE PHINNEY
JR13 ADDISON WALLACE
JR14  MILES CARSON
CLCH DYLAN HEINSOHN
CLRU SHEAFFER STANFILL
CL3  CORRIE CLONINGER
CL11 KADIE ANDERSON
CL12 AALIYAH THOMAS
CL13 ADAM GLENN

CL14 JAYCEE BECKHAM
TSCH ROBERT HICKLIN
TSRU RACHEL BARRINGER
TS3  ALYSSA GORMISH
TS11 THOMAS ALLEN
TS12 LAUREN BURGE
TS13 HOUSTON DESHOTELS
TS14 CONNORBALL
SUCH KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
SURU CLAY BALDWIN

SU3  DESSISLAV IVANOV
SU11 JIMLINDELL

SU12 JOSHUA CROFUTT
SU13 KEVIN MCDONALD
SU14 JASON CLONINGER
SSCH BRANDON CADE
SSRU STUART BROWN

SS3  JAMES RATCHFORD
SS11 ANDY PETER

SS12 JOHN SNYDER

SS13 SAM ARMSTRONG
SS14 MARKVAILLANCOURT
SRCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT
SRRU JACK MAKIVER

SR3 TIM DUNNE

SR11 DARYL CLINE

SR12 MICHAEL STASIO
SR13 DANIEL WALKER
SR14 TOM SELLEY

VICH DOUG THOMPSON
VTRU WARREN LIU

VT3  DENNIS LESHER
VT11 JACK BERNARDI
VT12 BILL BURKE

VT13 LOUIS LOPEZ

VT14 PAUL BARNAS

SVCH KENNETH KETH
SVRU LYNN SNOW

SV3  BILLBERRY

SV11 LARRY ISRAEL

SV12 DAROLD TUKEY
SV13 JACKBOGARDUS
SV14 JACKMILLS

LYCH RACHEL BARRINGER
LYRU ALYSSA GORMISH
LY3  LAUREN BURGE
LY11 LINDSAY PLESKO
LY12 ALISON BOYETTE
LYy13 CORADENNY

LY14 CORRIE CLONINGER
MLCH MICHAEL LEE

MLRU JOSHUA BREWSTER
ML3  MEAGAN MAKARENKO
RMCH STUART BROWN
RMRU JOHN SNYDER

RM3  CLINT KREUSER
RM11 KEVIN SUITT

RM12 STEVE JOHNSTONE
RM13 THOMAS ALLEN
RM14 DAROLD TUKEY

91
91
99
97
96
96
96
96
96
99
99
98
97
97
96
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
100
99
99
99
99
98
97
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
97
96
95
94
94
93
93
98
97
96
96
94
87
86
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
95
94
99
98
98
96
95
95
94

MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT 100
MVRU TIM DUNNE 100
MV3  DANIEL WALKER 99
MV11 SAM ARMSTRONG 98
MV12 CHARLES BURGE 97
MV13 LYNN SNOW 97
MV14 WARREN LIU 96
FRCH DARYL CLINE 100
FRRU MICHAEL CERCE 97
FR3  BENJITURNER 97
FR11 LARRY ISRAEL 96
FR12 JIM HART 93
FR13 WALTON STARLING 90
FR14 BILL WORRELL 70
--- 28 GAUGE 215 ENTRIES ---
CH MARK GAY 100
RU MICHAEL SCHMIDT 100
3RD JIMLINDELL 100
AAA1 STUART BROWN 100
AAA2 ROBERT LINDLEY 100
AAA3 ROBERT HICKLIN 100
AAA4 RACHEL BARRINGER 100
AAA5 CONNOR BALL 99
AAA6 HOUSTON DESHOTELS 99
AA1  CHRIS BATES 100
AA2  ANDREW ERVIN 100
AA3  ADDISON WALLACE 99
AA4  CLAY BALDWIN 99
AA5  KATIE FICHTNER 99
AA6  MIKE WOLLARD 99
Al JAMES REINHOLD 100
A2 JIMMY BRAGG 99
A3 BEN GALLUP 99
A4 JOSEPH CHARLES 99
A5 DANIEL WALKER 99
A6 DAVID DUNCAN 99
B1 WILL ATKINSON 98
B2 JAMES RATCHFORD 97
B3 STACIJOHNS 96
B4 LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 95
B5 HARRY COOK 95
B6 WILLIAM GRUBB 95
C1 MASON DELOACH 97
C2 CAMERON HUSTON 95
C3 CORA DENNY 95
C4 OWEN BALLENTINE 95
C5 DANIEL HIGH 94
C6 GERRY CURLEY 94
D1 ANDREA LEHR 93
D2 MICHAEL RESTALL 91
D3 GUY BARR 86
D4 DENNIS MARTINEAU 86
D5 ROLLINS BROWN 85
D6 JERRY PAYNE 85
SJCH WILL ATKINSON 98
SJRU CORADENNY 95
SJ3  OWEN BALLENTINE 95
SJ11 MITCH HOLMES 94
SJ12 CALEBVO 90
SJ13 ETHAN BALLENTINE 90
SJ14 HUNTER BRIGDON 84
JRCH ADDISON WALLACE 99
JRRU ROBERT DUDLEY 99
JR3  ANNELEISE PHINNEY 98
JR11  MASON DELOACH 97
JR12 JOSIE CLONINGER 97
JR13 DREW FLEENER 95
JR14 LANDON BRYANT 95
CLCH SHEAFFER STANFILL 99
CLRU DYLAN HEINSOHN 98
CL3  CORRIE CLONINGER 98
CL11 AALIYAH THOMAS 97
CL12 KADIE ANDERSON 96
CL13 ADAM GLENN 95
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CL14
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
SUCH
SURU
SU3
SU11
SU12
SU13
SuU14
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
SV11
Sv12
SV13
Svi4
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14
MLCH

JAYCEE BECKHAM
ANDREW ERVIN
ROBERT HICKLIN
RACHEL BARRINGER
KATIE FICHTNER
CONNORBALL
STEVEN WOOD
SHEAFFER STANFILL
JIMLINDELL

JAMES REINHOLD
CLAY BALDWIN

BEN GALLUP
CANNON PETITJEAN
DESSISLAV IVANOV
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
STUART BROWN
ROBERT LINDLEY
CHRIS BATES

ANDY PETER

TOM LONGOLUCCO
MICHAEL CERCE
MARK VAILLANCOURT
MARK GAY

MICHAEL SCHMIDT
JOSEPH CHARLES
MICHAEL STASIO
DANIEL WALKER
MIKE WOLLARD
DAVID DUNCAN
JACK BERNARDI
HARRY COOK
GERRY CURLEY

BILL BURKE

MIKE KINSELLA

RAY HUGHES

DOUG THOMPSON
LYNN SNOW

BILL BERRY

LARRY ISRAEL
KENNETH KETH
JACKMILLS

DAROLD TUKEY
JACK BOGARDUS
RACHEL BARRINGER
ADDISON WALLACE
KATIE FICHTNER
ALISON BOYETTE
CORRIE CLONINGER
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
MICHAEL LEE

MLRU MEAGAN MAKARENKO
ML3 JOSHUA BREWSTER
RMCH STUART BROWN
RMRU JOHN SNYDER

RM3 STEVE JOHNSTONE
RM11 CLINT KREUSER
RM12 KEVIN SUITT

RM13 CLARK HARTNESS
RM14 THOMAS ALLEN
MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MVRU KATIE FICHTNER
MV3  DANIEL WALKER
MV11 LYNN SNOW

MV12 SAM ARMSTRONG
MV13 TIM DUNNE

MV14 CHARLES BURGE
FRCH MICHAEL CERCE
FRRU JIM HART

FR3  DARYL CLINE

FR11 BENJITURNER

FR12 LARRY ISRAEL

FR13 WALTON STARLING
FR14 BILL WORRELL
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89
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
100
100
99
99
98
98
97
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
96
92
92
91
87
87
83
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
95
91
100
97
96
95
94
93
89
100
99
99
96
96
96
92
99
96
95
94
92
83
67

---410 BORE 212 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
AAA1
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4
AAA5
AAAG

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
CL13
CL14
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SU12
SU13
SuU14
SSCH
SSRU

DESSISLAV IVANOV
LES LALA

JIM LINDELL

ANDY PETER
LAUREN BURGE
SHEAFFER STANFILL
STEVEN WOOD
FRANCIS KOSMACKI
CLAY BALDWIN
ROBERT DUDLEY
SAM ARMSTRONG
ALESSANDRO VITALE
CORRIE CLONINGER
LINDSAY PLESKO
ALISON BOYETTE
MARK GAY

CLARK HARTNESS
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
MARK DAVID

JACK MAKIVER
RANDY KING

CLINT KREUSER

LUC VAILLANCOURT
LANDON BRYANT
TODD YOUNG
JARED MEYER
JAMES REINHOLD
GERRY CURLEY
JACKIE ALLMOND
MIKE KINSELLA

LEE MOULTON
SAVANNAH LABERGE
M ALLEN STATHAM
MASON DELOACH
BOB WEINSTEIN
GARRISON STRICKLAND
CYNTHIA JOHNSON
ROLLINS BROWN
HOMER DELOACH
CORA DENNY

MITCH HOLMES
OWEN BALLENTINE
WILL ATKINSON
ETHAN BALLENTINE
ROBERT DUDLEY
LANDON BRYANT
ADDISON WALLACE
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
DREW FLEENER
CAROLINE CROOKE
MASON DELOACH
SHEAFFER STANFILL
CORRIE CLONINGER
ADAM GLENN

DYLAN HEINSOHN
KADIE ANDERSON
AALIYAH THOMAS
JAYCEE BECKHAM
LAUREN BURGE
SHEAFFER STANFILL
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
STEVEN WOOD
CORRIE CLONINGER
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
ALISON BOYETTE
DESSISLAV IVANOV
JIM LINDELL

CLAY BALDWIN

BEN GALLUP
JOSHUA CROFUTT
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
DUSTIN HOLMES
LES LALA

ANDY PETER

99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
98
97
97
96
96
96
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
93
93
93
92
92
90
90
90
88
91
85
83
81
81
80
92
89
87
85
80
98
95
95
94
92
91
91
97
96
94
92
91
91
86
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
99
98
96
96
95
95
94
99
98

SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
SV11
SV12
SV13
SV14
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
Ly12
LY13
Ly14
MLCH
MLRU
ML3
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14
FRCH
FRRU
FR3
FR11
FR12
FR13
FR14

SAM ARMSTRONG
ALESSANDRO VITALE
MARK VAILLANCOURT
CHARLES BURGE
STUART BROWN
MARK GAY

CLARK HARTNESS
MARK DAVID
FRANCIS KOSMACKI
RANDY KING

JACK MAKIVER
CLINT KREUSER
JACK BERNARDI
GERRY CURLEY
DOUG THOMPSON
BILL BURKE

TIM SHORT

MIKE KINSELLA
DENNIS LESHER
DAROLD TUKEY
KENNETH KETH
LARRY ISRAEL

JACK MILLS

LYNN SNOW

BILL BERRY

JACK BOGARDUS
LAUREN BURGE
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
RACHEL BARRINGER
CORRIE CLONINGER
ALISON BOYETTE
LINDSAY PLESKO
ADDISON WALLACE
MICHAEL LEE
JOSHUA BREWSTER
MEAGAN MAKARENKO
CLARK HARTNESS
CLINT KREUSER
STUART BROWN
KEVIN SUITT

JOHN SNYDER
DAROLD TUKEY

RON HOSTINSKY
SAM ARMSTRONG
MARK DAVID
CHARLES BURGE
MICHAEL SCHMIDT
KATIE FICHTNER
DANIEL WALKER
GARY RICHTER

JIM HART

BENJI TURNER
MICHAEL CERCE
DARYL CLINE

LARRY ISRAEL
WALTON STARLING
BILL WORRELL

97
97
96
95
95
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
93
92
92
92
91
90
89
91
87
84
83
83
74
67
98
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
88
81
97
96
95
94
94
91
91
97
97
95
95
94
91
87
92
91
90
88
84
74
63

--- DOUBLES EVENT 186 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
AAA1
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

SHEAFFER STANFILL
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
STUART BROWN

JOSH BEARD

CLAY BALDWIN
ROBERT HICKLIN
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
ALISON BOYETTE
MARK VAILLANCOURT
SAM ARMSTRONG
ALESSANDRO VITALE
R DENNIS LEHMAN
LES LALA

AALIYAH THOMAS
LINDSAY PLESKO
ALYSSA GORMISH

100
100
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
99
99
99
98
98
97
98

A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
SJ13
SJ14
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
CL13
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SuU12
SU13
Su14
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU

VT11

DIANA RIDDLE
ROBERT DUDLEY
JOHN SNYDER
FRANCIS KOSMACKI
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
MIKE GERSCHICK
CHARLES BURGE
RANDY KING

MARY BETH FARIS
DEANNA CULPEPPER
BENJI TURNER

LUKE BEASLEY

CHARLES (CHARS) LAPP |

LANDON BRYANT
BRIAN HOBDAY
MICHAEL SILVERMAN
GERRY CURLEY
OWEN BALLENTINE
JERRY PAYNE
DANIEL COCKCROFT
ETHAN STAVRIOTIS
EMILY DYCHES

MIKE KINSELLA
OWEN BALLENTINE
MITCH HOLMES
ARCHER RITCHIE

CHARLES (CHARS) LAPP |

ETHAN BALLENTINE
CHIP KLEIN

CORA DENNY
ROBERT DUDLEY
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
MILES CARSON
LUKE BEASLEY
DANIEL HIGH
LANDON BRYANT
DANIEL COCKCROFT
SHEAFFER STANFILL
AALIYAH THOMAS
CORRIE CLONINGER
KADIE ANDERSON
JAYCEE BECKHAM
DYLAN HEINSOHN
SHEAFFER STANFILL
JOSH BEARD
ROBERT HICKLIN
AALIYAH THOMAS
ALYSSA GORMISH
DIANA RIDDLE
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
CLAY BALDWIN
DESSISLAV IVANOV
CANNON PETITJEAN
JOSHUA CROFUTT
KEVIN MCDONALD
BEN GALLUP
STUART BROWN
SAM ARMSTRONG
ALESSANDRO VITALE
LES LALA

CHARLES BURGE
JOHN SNYDER
BRANDON CADE

R DENNIS LEHMAN
MIKE GERSCHICK
RANDY KING
FRANCIS KOSMACKI
CLAY GORMISH

JAY BUNTING
SPENCER BALL
DOUG THOMPSON
BILL BURKE

GERRY CURLEY
HARRY COOK
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90

92
92
87
85
83
97
96
96
95
94
92
90
100
98
97
92
84
65
100
99
98
98
98
98
97
100
98
96
96
96
96
95
99
99
99
98
97
97
97
99
98
96
96
95
95
95
93
93
87
87



VT12
VT13
V114
SVCH
SVRU
SvV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
Ly12
LY13
LY14
MLCH
RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14
MVCH
MVRU
MV3
MV11
MV12
MV13
MV14
FRCH
FRRU
FR3
FR11
FR12
FR13

WARREN LIU

GARY RICHTER
MIKE KINSELLA
LYNN SNOW
DAROLD TUKEY
LARRY ISRAEL
ALYSSA GORMISH
DIANA RIDDLE
AALIYAH THOMAS
LINDSAY PLESKO
RACHEL BARRINGER
CORRIE CLONINGER
ALISON BOYETTE
JOSHUA BREWSTER
STUART BROWN
JOHN SNYDER
KEVIN SUITT
CLINT KREUSER
THOMAS ALLEN
DAROLD TUKEY
RON HOSTINSKY
SAM ARMSTRONG
CHARLES BURGE
KATIE FICHTNER
DANIEL WALKER
TIM DUNNE

LYNN SNOW
WARREN LIU
MICHAEL CERCE
BENJI TURNER
DARYL CLINE

JIM HART

LARRY ISRAEL
WALTON STARLING

87
87
86
90
86
81
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
86
99
97
94
93
88
86
85
99
97
94
94
93
90
87
95
94
87
87
81
79

HOA EVENT 205 ENTRIES ---

JIM LINDELL
RACHEL BARRINGER
ANDY PETER
DESSISLAV IVANOV

HOUSTON DESHOTELS

SHEAFFER STANFILL
STUART BROWN
LAUREN BURGE
CLAY BALDWIN
ROBERT DUDLEY
CORRIE CLONINGER
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
ALISON BOYETTE
MARK VAILLANCOURT
THOMAS ALLEN
JOSEPH CHARLES
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
ANDREW ERVIN
JIMMY BRAGG
DYLAN HEINSOHN
JACK MAKIVER
LANDON BRYANT
THOMAS SKINNER
CLARK HARTNESS
JEFF POPE

BENJI TURNER

LUC VAILLANCOURT
CORA DENNY

LEE MOULTON
GERRY CURLEY
OWEN BALLENTINE
MIKE KINSELLA

M ALLEN STATHAM
CAMERON HUSTON
CORY MONROE
GUY BARR

LISA LAVERTY
WILLIAM LYNN
FOLKE BOMAN
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397
396
396
395
395
394
394
393
393
394
391
391
391
391
390
391
389
389
389
388
388
384
383
383
381
380
380
379
379
373
370
366
365
366
335
334
330
329
325

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
SJ11
SJ12
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12
JR13
JR14
CLCH
CLRU
CL3
CL11
CL12
CL13
CL14
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12
TS13
TS14
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SU11
SU12
SU13
SuU14
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12
SS13
SS14
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
SR13
SR14
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12
VT13
VT14
SVCH
SVRU
SvV3
SV11
SV12
SV13
SvV14
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11
LY12
LY13
LY14
MLCH

MARK PARKER
TERIBURGE
WENDELLE GRAY
CHARLES LATVA
BILL WORRELL
MITCH BALLWEG
CORA DENNY

WILL ATKINSON
MITCH HOLMES
OWEN BALLENTINE
ETHAN BALLENTINE
ROBERT DUDLEY
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
ADDISON WALLACE
LANDON BRYANT
DREW FLEENER

LEE MOULTON
DANIEL HIGH
SHEAFFER STANFILL
CORRIE CLONINGER
DYLAN HEINSOHN
ADAM GLENN
AALIYAH THOMAS
KADIE ANDERSON
JAYCEE BECKHAM
RACHEL BARRINGER
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
SHEAFFER STANFILL
LAUREN BURGE
STEVEN WOOD
CONNOR BALL
ROBERT HICKLIN
JIM LINDELL
DESSISLAV IVANOV
CLAY BALDWIN
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ
JOSHUA CROFUTT
BEN GALLUP

KEVIN MCDONALD
ANDY PETER
STUART BROWN

LES LALA

SAM ARMSTRONG
MARK VAILLANCOURT
BRANDON CADE
TOM LONGOLUCCO
MICHAEL SCHMIDT
JOSEPH CHARLES
FRANCIS KOSMACKI
MARK GAY

MIKE WOLLARD
JACK MAKIVER
CLINT KREUSER
DOUG THOMPSON
TIM SHORT

JACK BERNARDI
GERRY CURLEY

BILL BURKE

DENNIS LESHER
MIKE KINSELLA
KENNETH KETH
LYNN SNOW

LARRY ISRAEL
DAROLD TUKEY

BILL BERRY

JACK MILLS

JACK BOGARDUS
RACHEL BARRINGER
LAUREN BURGE
ALISON BOYETTE
CORRIE CLONINGER
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL
ADDISON WALLACE
ANNELEISE PHINNEY
MICHAEL LEE

336
303
297
297
280
269
379
375
370
370
363
394
386
386
384
380
379
375
394
391
388
383
383
380
364
396
395
394
393
393
392
391
397
395
393
391
390
385
385
396
394
393
391
391
389
388
393
391
390
389
389
388
388
378
377
375
373
372
366
366
370
370
370
368
352
347
324
396
393
391
391
389
386
386
388

MLRU JOSHUA BREWSTER 369
ML3 MEAGAN MAKARENKO 358
RMCH STUART BROWN 394
RMRU CLINT KREUSER 388
RM3 JOHN SNYDER 388
RM11 CLARK HARTNESS 383
RM12 KEVIN SUITT 383
RM13 STEVE JOHNSTONE 379
RM14 THOMAS ALLEN 373
MVCH MICHAEL SCHMIDT 393
MVRU SAM ARMSTRONG 391
MV3  KATIE FICHTNER 385
MV11 DANIEL WALKER 383
MV12 TIM DUNNE 382
MV13 CHARLES BURGE 379
MV14 MARK DAVID 373
FRCH MICHAEL CERCE 384
FRRU BENJI TURNER 380
FR3  DARYLCLINE 377
FR11 JIMHART 377
FR12 LARRY ISRAEL 370
FR13 WALTON STARLING 339
FR14 BILL WORRELL 280
ILLINOIS
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB

HAINESVILLE, IL

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP, 5 - 4

--- 12 GAUGE 29 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
Al

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

C1
C2
C3

D1
D2

D3

E1

E2

E3
JRCH
TSCH
SUCH
SSCH
SRCH
VTCH
LYCH
RMCH

--- 30 ATTENDED ---

EMERSON REED
JOSEPH SCANDARIATO
ALAN WISE

STEVE PATKE
KENNETH STAPLES
RANDY PATTON

DAN LAUDERBACK
KEVIN PRICE

STEVE TORRES
CLIFFORD PANEK
MATT DOMBROWSKI
KEVIN VIGNOCCHI
PETER CHEMELLO
DOUG WHEELER
WESLEY REED
JACKSON RUDD

JESSE BARNES
JEFFREY RUDD
EMERSON REED

MATT DOMBROWSKI
ALAN WISE

JOSEPH SCANDARIATO
KEVIN VIGNOCCHI
CLIFFORD PANEK

PAT PATKE

MIGUEL VELAZQUEZ JR

99
97
97
94
94
89
95
94
92
97
96
95
93
92
91
82
81
77
99
96
97
97
95
97
86
90

--- DOUBLES EVENT 28 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
B1
B2
B3
C1
C2
C3
D1
D2
D3

CLIFFORD PANEK
ALAN WISE

MATT DOMBROWSKI
EMERSON REED
KEVIN PRICE

STEVE PATKE
WESLEY REED

DAN LAUDERBACK
RANDY PATTON
MIGUEL VELAZQUEZ JR
TIM CARTER

BUDD EICHNER

94
94
93
93
92
92
85
83
83
92
84
83

SJCH LAWSON REED 83
TSCH MATT DOMBROWSKI 93
SUCH ALAN WISE 94
SRCH MIGUEL VELAZQUEZJR 92
VTCH CLIFFORD PANEK 94
LYCH PAT PATKE 76

RMCH MIGUEL VELAZQUEZJR 92

LODA SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
PAXTON, IL
4X50,5-5
--- 3 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH DAVID SMALLEY 45
D1 GARRY BENNETT 44
SRCH DAVID SMALLEY 45
SRRU GARRY BENNETT 44
VTCH KEN WATERS 43
MVCH DAVID SMALLEY 45
MVRU KEN WATERS 43

--- 20 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH DAVID SMALLEY 44
B1 KEN WATERS 43
D1 GARRY BENNETT 38
SRCH DAVID SMALLEY 44
SRRU GARRY BENNETT 38
VTCH KEN WATERS 43
MVCH DAVID SMALLEY 44
MVRU KEN WATERS 43

--- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH KEN WATERS 45
D1 DAVID SMALLEY 45
SRCH DAVID SMALLEY 45
SRRU GARRY BENNETT 43
VTCH KEN WATERS 45
MVCH KEN WATERS 45
MVRU DAVID SMALLEY 45

---410 BORE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH DAVID SMALLEY 43
C1 KEN WATERS 40
D1 GARRY BENNETT 41
SRCH DAVID SMALLEY 43
SRRU GARRY BENNETT 41
VTCH KEN WATERS 40
MVCH DAVID SMALLEY 43
MVRU KEN WATERS 40

KENTUCKY
CHIEF PADUKE GUN CLUB
PADUCAH, KY

KENTUCKY LAKE OPEN, 5 -5

--- 23 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 22 ENTRIES ---

CH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 100
RU KEN FORD 99
3RD  MIKE HATLER 98
AA1  BART REDMAN 96
Al KEVIN HESS 97
A2 BARRY STEVENSON 97
B1 MARK PRESNELL 97
B2 TROY GORDON 97
B3 LARRY BLOUNT 94
C1 ALAN NEWTON 95
Cc2 DONALD BEARD 95
C3 MIKE GALLOWAY 91
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D1 MICHAEL BURRELL 88

E1 HATTIE GALLOWAY 85
E2 DUSTY METCALF 81
SJCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 85
SSCH PAT ZARLINGO 82
SSRU DUSTY METCALF 81
SRCH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 100
SRRU KEN FORD 99
SR3  MIKE HATLER 98
VTCH TERRY POLLARD 94
VTRU HANK POLLARD 93
VT3  RONALD BLALOCK 90
SVCH TOMMY MOORE 90
LYCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 85
RMCH JOE MARR 87
2MCH BARRY STEVENSON 97
2MCH KEN FORD 99
2MRU BART REDMAN 96
2MRU BILLY JODY STEVENSON 100
MVCH KEVIN HESS 97
FRCH KEVIN HESS 97
FRRU TERRY POLLARD 94

--- 20 GAUGE 22 ENTRIES ---

CH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 99
RU HANK POLLARD 99
3RD TROY GORDON 98
Al DONALD BEARD 97
A2 KEN FORD 97
A3 MARK PRESNELL 97
B1 KEVIN HESS 97
B2 LARRY BLOUNT 95
B3 TOMMY MOORE 94
C1 MIKE HATLER 97
C2 TERRY POLLARD 96
C3 RONALD BLALOCK 94
D1 HATTIE GALLOWAY 83
D2 DUSTY METCALF 73
SJCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 83
SSCH PAT ZARLINGO 85
SSRU DUSTY METCALF 73
SRCH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 99
SRRU TROY GORDON 98
SR3  KEN FORD 97
VICH HANK POLLARD 99
VTRU TERRY POLLARD 96
VT3  RONALD BLALOCK 94
SVCH TOMMY MOORE 94
LYCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 83
RMCH JOE MARR 63
2MCH BARRY STEVENSON 96
2MCH KEN FORD 97
2MRU BART REDMAN 93
2MRU BILLY JODY STEVENSON 99
MVCH KEVIN HESS 97
FRCH KEVIN HESS 97
FRRU TERRY POLLARD 96
--- 28 GAUGE 21 ENTRIES ---
CH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 100
RU KEN FORD 98
3RD  KEVIN HESS 98
Al BART REDMAN 98
A2 MARK PRESNELL 97
A3 PAT ZARLINGO 96
B1 ALAN NEWTON 97
B2 TROY GORDON 95
B3 TOMMY MOORE 93
C1 MICHAEL BURRELL 95
Cc2 TERRY POLLARD 91
C3 RONALD BLALOCK 89
D1 HATTIE GALLOWAY 87
D2 DUSTY METCALF 83
SJCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 87
SUCH MARK HAMMOND 93
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SSCH PAT ZARLINGO 96
SSRU DUSTY METCALF 83
SRCH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 100
SRRU KEN FORD 98
SR3  KEVIN HESS 98
VICH HANKPOLLARD 95
VTRU TERRY POLLARD 91
VT3  RONALD BLALOCK 89
SVCH TOMMY MOORE 93
LYCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 87
2MCH BART REDMAN 98
2MCH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 100
2MRU BARRY STEVENSON 92
2MRU KEN FORD 98
MVCH KEVIN HESS 98
FRCH KEVIN HESS 98
FRRU TERRY POLLARD 91
---410 BORE 21 ENTRIES ---
CH KEN FORD 98
3RD  PATZARLINGO 95
AA1  BILLY JODY STEVENSON 97
Al MARK PRESNELL 94
A2 BARRY STEVENSON 92
A3 HANK POLLARD 91
B1 TROY GORDON 94
B2 RONALD BLALOCK 93
B3 LARRY BLOUNT 92
C1 ALAN NEWTON 93
C2 TERRY POLLARD 87
C3 MICHAEL BURRELL 86
D1 DUSTY METCALF 72
D2 HATTIE GALLOWAY 65
SJCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 65
SUCH MARK HAMMOND 83
SSCH PAT ZARLINGO 95
SSRU DUSTY METCALF 72
SRCH KEN FORD 98
SRRU BILLY JODY STEVENSON 97
SR3 TROY GORDON 94
VTICH RONALD BLALOCK 93
VTRU HANK POLLARD 91
VT3  TERRY POLLARD 87
SVCH TOMMY MOORE 86
LYCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 65
2MCH BARRY STEVENSON 92
2MCH KEN FORD 98
2MRU BART REDMAN 87
2MRU BILLY JODY STEVENSON 97
MVCH KEVIN HESS 88
FRCH KEVIN HESS 88
FRRU TERRY POLLARD 87

--- DOUBLES EVENT 13 ENTRIES ---

CH KEN FORD 99
RU BILLY JODY STEVENSON 98
3RD HANKPOLLARD 97
Al BARRY STEVENSON 94
B1 KEVIN HESS 96
B2 MARK PRESNELL 92
B3 TERRY POLLARD 90
C1 ALAN NEWTON 89
C2 MICHAEL BURRELL 87
C3 BOBBY BLALOCK 77
D1 DUSTY METCALF 83
SS11 DUSTY METCALF 83
SRCH KEN FORD 99
SRRU BILLY JODY STEVENSON 98
SR3  KEVIN HESS 96
VTCH HANKPOLLARD 97
VTRU TERRY POLLARD 90
MVCH KEVIN HESS 96
FRCH KEVIN HESS 96
FRRU TERRY POLLARD 90

--- HOA EVENT 20 ENTRIES ---

CH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 396
RU KEN FORD 392
3RD MARKPRESNELL 385
A3 KEVIN HESS 380
B1 TROY GORDON 384
B2 DONALD BEARD 378
B3 ALAN NEWTON 375
C1 RONALD BLALOCK 366
C2 MICHAEL BURRELL 357
D1 HATTIE GALLOWAY 320
E1 DUSTY METCALF 309
SJCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 320
SSCH PAT ZARLINGO 358
SSRU DUSTY METCALF 309
SRCH BILLY JODY STEVENSON 396
SRRU KEN FORD 392
SR3  MARKPRESNELL 385
VTICH HANKPOLLARD 378
VTRU TERRY POLLARD 368
VT3  RONALD BLALOCK 366
SVCH TOMMY MOORE 363
LYCH HATTIE GALLOWAY 320
2MCH BARRY STEVENSON 377
2MCH KEN FORD 392
MVCH KEVIN HESS 380
FRCH KEVIN HESS 380
FRRU TERRY POLLARD 368

LOUISIANA

RED CHUTE SHOTGUN SPORTS CLUB

BARKSDALE AFB, LA
MAYFLOWER OPEN, 5 - 4

--- 21 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 20 ENTRIES ---

CH ROBERT CLAY RICH 99
RU AUSTIN FOY 99
3RD JAMES GEORGE 99
Al RYAN WICKER 95
B1 DAVID MARTIN 96
B2 KEN WRIGHT 95
B3 CHARLES RICHARDSON 94
C1 DAVID MILLIGAN 98
C2 RAYMOND HAIK 96
C3 ADA SIMS 93
D1 GENE SAIZON 90
D2 GLENDA BURKHART 90
D3 MICHAEL NGUYEN 89
E1 JAMES LEE 92
E2 RICHARD BURKHART 90
E3 WILLIAM HARGETT 76
JRCH ADASIMS 93
JRRU HARRISON JOHNSON 91
JR3  WILLIAM HARGETT 76
TSCH AUSTIN FOY 99
SUCH RYAN WICKER 95
SURU MICHAEL NGUYEN 89
SSCH ROBERT CLAY RICH 99
SRCH JAMES GEORGE 99
SRRU DAVID MILLIGAN 98
SR3  DAVID MARTIN 96
VTCH KEN WRIGHT 95
VTRU CHARLES RICHARDSON 94
VT3  GENE SAIZON 90
LYCH ADASIMS 93
LYRU GLENDA BURKHART 90
MLCH AUSTIN FOY 99
MLRU MICHAEL NGUYEN 89
RMCH DAVID MILLIGAN 98
RMRU JAMES LEE 92

RM3 THOMAS MCCLUNG 89
MVCH RYAN WICKER 95

--- 28 GAUGE 20 ENTRIES ---

CH HARRISON JOHNSON 96
RU JAMES GEORGE 96
B1 ADA SIMS 94
B2 JAMES LEE 93
B3 KEN WRIGHT 93
C1 GLENDA BURKHART 95
C2 ROBERT CLAY RICH 94
C3 GENE SAIZON 94
D1 STEPHEN MINTZ 89
D2 WILLIAM HARGETT 86
D3 MICHAEL NGUYEN 84
JRCH HARRISON JOHNSON 96
JRRU ADASIMS 94
JR3  WILLIAM HARGETT 86
TSCH AUSTIN FOY 95
SUCH RYAN WICKER 91
SURU MICHAEL NGUYEN 84
SSCH ROBERT CLAY RICH 94
SRCH JAMES GEORGE 96
SRRU JAMES LEE 93
SR3  DAVID MARTIN 92
VICH CHARLES RICHARDSON 95
VTRU GLENDA BURKHART 95
VT3  GENE SAIZON 94
LYCH GLENDA BURKHART 95
LYRU ADA SIMS 94
MLCH AUSTIN FOY 95
MLRU MICHAEL NGUYEN 84
RMCH JAMES LEE 93
RMRU DAVID MILLIGAN 90
MVCH RYAN WICKER 91

--- DOUBLES EVENT 4 ENTRIES ---

CH AUSTIN FOY 46
RU RYAN WICKER 46
3RD DAVID MILLIGAN 44
B1 CHARLES RICHARDSON 40
TSCH AUSTIN FOY 46
SUCH RYAN WICKER 46
SRCH DAVID MILLIGAN 44
VICH CHARLES RICHARDSON 40
MLCH AUSTIN FOY 46
RMCH DAVID MILLIGAN 44
MVCH RYAN WICKER 46
MICHIGAN
ROCKFORD SPORTMAN'S CLUB
ROCKFORD, Mi
ROCKFORD 50'S, 5 - 1
--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT SAILER 50
RU JON STOTZ 49
3RD CRAIG DEDAMOS 48
B1 RYAN CORDES 45
C1 ROBERT BLAKE 45
Cc2 DAN HANKINSON 41
TSCH RYAN CORDES 45
SURU ROBERT BLAKE 45
SSCH JON STOTZ 49
SRCH ROBERT SAILER 50
SRRU CRAIG DEDAMOS 48
SR3  DAN HANKINSON 41
--- 20 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---

CH RYAN CORDES 48
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RU ROBERT SAILER
3RD  DAN HANKINSON
AA1  JONSTOTZ

C1 ROBERT BLAKE
D1 MATTHEW DAY

TSCH RYAN CORDES
TSRU MATTHEW DAY
SUCH ROBERT BLAKE
SSCH JON STOTZ

SRCH ROBERT SAILER
SRRU DAN HANKINSON
SR3  CRAIG DEDAMOS
--- 28 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
CH JON STOTZ
RU RYAN CORDES
3RD DAN HANKINSON
B1 LEONARD NANZER
C1 ROBERT BLAKE

TSCH RYAN CORDES
SUCH ROBERT BLAKE
SSCH JON STOTZ

SRCH DAN HANKINSON
SVCH LEONARD NANZER

---410 BORE 5 ENTRIES ---

CH DAN HANKINSON
RU ROBERT BLAKE
3RD  RYAN CORDES
Al JON STOTZ

C1 MATTHEW DAY

TSCH RYAN CORDES
TSRU MATTHEW DAY
SUCH ROBERT BLAKE
SSCH JON STOTZ
SRCH DAN HANKINSON

--- HOAEVENT 4 ENTRIES ---

CH JON STOTZ

RU RYAN CORDES
3RD  DAN HANKINSON
D1 ROBERT BLAKE

TSCH RYAN CORDES
SUCH ROBERT BLAKE
SSCH JON STOTZ
SRCH DAN HANKINSON

DETROIT GUN CLUB
WALLED LAKE, MI
LOU RADEN MEMORIAL (BR), 5
--- 23 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 23 ENTRIES ---
CH NIC SHIVELY
RU BRENT EDWARDS
3RD JEFF DESANO
AA1  DAVID SCHIEBEL
AA2  PATRICK FOWLER
AA3  BRUCE CHRISTIAN
Al MICHAEL STEWART
B1 WILLIAM RIDENOUR
B2 RICHARD TRAWINSKI
B3 MICHAEL DELGADO
C1 JERRY DAVIS
C2 TRISH MAGYAR
C3 SCOTT CROSBY
D1 JAMES GINGRICH

E1 SYDNEY WELLS

E2 SCOTT WARN

JRCH CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
JRRU SYDNEY WELLS
TSCH NIC SHIVELY

TSRU PATRICK FOWLER
SUCH BRENT EDWARDS
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47
46
42
47
48
47
42
46

47
34

49
47
43
42
39
47
39
49
43
42

46
46
45
45
42
45
42
46
45
46

189
185
177
172
185
172
189
177

-5

99
99
99
98
96
96
98
95
95
94
98
93
92
90
87
82
91
87
99
96
99

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

MICHAEL DELGADO
MICHAEL DURST
SCOTT CROSBY
JEFF DESANO
MICHAEL STEWART
BRUCE CHRISTIAN
DAVID SCHIEBEL
AL MAGYAR
RICHARD TRAWINSKI
SVCH JERRY DAVIS

LYCH TRISH MAGYAR
LYRU SYDNEY WELLS
MVCH PAT WUSTHOFF

--- 20 GAUGE 18 ENTRIES ---

CH PATRICK FOWLER
RU NIC SHIVELY

3RD BRENT EDWARDS
AA1  DAVID SCHIEBEL
AA2  WILLIAM RIDENOUR
Al MICHAEL STEWART
A2 MICHAEL DELGADO
A3 AL MAGYAR

B1 PAT WUSTHOFF

B2 F. JERRY KOTT

B3 CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
C1 SCOTT CROSBY

C2 JERRY DAVIS

C3 JAMES GINGRICH
D1 SCOTT WARN

JRCH CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
TSCH PATRICK FOWLER
TSRU NIC SHIVELY

SUCH BRENT EDWARDS
SSCH SCOTT CROSBY
SSRU MICHAEL DELGADO
SRCH MICHAEL STEWART
SRRU WILLIAM RIDENOUR
SR3  F.JERRYKOTT

VTCH DAVID SCHIEBEL
VTRU PAT WUSTHOFF

VI3  ALMAGYAR

SVCH JERRY DAVIS

LYCH TRISH MAGYAR

MVCH PAT WUSTHOFF

--- 28 GAUGE 21 ENTRIES ---

CH BRUCE CHRISTIAN
RU DAVID SCHIEBEL
3RD  NIC SHIVELY

AA1  MICHAEL DELGADO
AA2 AL MAGYAR

AA3  BRENT EDWARDS
Al JEFF DESANO

A2 PATRICK FOWLER
A3 MICHAEL STEWART
B1 TRISH MAGYAR

B2 F. JERRY KOTT

C1 CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
C2 JERRY DAVIS

C3 SCOTT CROSBY

D1 SCOTT WARN

JRCH CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
TSCH NIC SHIVELY

TSRU PATRICK FOWLER

SUCH BRENT EDWARDS
SSCH MICHAEL DELGADO
SSRU SCOTT CROSBY
SS3  MICHAEL DURST
SRCH BRUCE CHRISTIAN
SRRU JEFF DESANO

SR3  F.JERRYKOTT
VTCH DAVID SCHIEBEL
VTRU AL MAGYAR

VT3  PAT WUSTHOFF

94
94
92
99
98
96
98
95
95
98
93
87
91

99
99
99
99
97
99
97
97
97
96
96
97
96
89
87
96
99
99
99
97
97
99
97
96
99
97
97
96
91
97

99
99
99
95
95
94
97
96
95
96
95
96
93
92
82
96
99
96
94
95
92
86
99
97
95
99
95
94

SVCH
LYCH

JERRY DAVIS
TRISH MAGYAR

MVCH PAT WUSTHOFF

---410 BORE 17 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
AA1
Al

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

C1
C2
C3
JRCH
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH

NIC SHIVELY

JOHN MCGINNIS
DAVID SCHIEBEL
BRENT EDWARDS
MICHAEL DELGADO
MICHAEL STEWART
PATRICK FOWLER
TRISH MAGYAR
TOM PAVLACK

F. JERRY KOTT
CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
SCOTT CROSBY
JERRY DAVIS

CHRIS GOTTSCHALK
NIC SHIVELY
PATRICK FOWLER
BRENT EDWARDS
MICHAEL DELGADO
SCOTT CROSBY
JOHN MCGINNIS
MICHAEL STEWART
TOM PAVLACK
DAVID SCHIEBEL
PAT WUSTHOFF
JAMES GINGRICH
JERRY DAVIS

TRISH MAGYAR

MVCH PAT WUSTHOFF

93
96
94

99
98
96
92
95
92
90
92
89
86
90
87
86
90
99
90
92
95
87
98
92
89
96
88
82
86
92
88

--- DOUBLES EVENT 1 ENTRIES ---

CH  NIC SHIVELY 92
-~ HOA EVENT 17 ENTRIES ---
CH  NIC SHIVELY 396
RU  DAVID SCHIEBEL 392
3RD BRENT EDWARDS 384
A1 MICHAEL STEWART 384
A2 PATRICK FOWLER 381
A3 JOHN MCGINNIS 376
B1  MICHAEL DELGADO 381
B2  F.JERRYKOTT 371
B3  PATWUSTHOFF 370
C1  CHRIS GOTTSCHALK 373
C2  JERRYDAVIS 373
C3  TRISH MAGYAR 372
D1 JAMES GINGRICH 349
JRCH CHRIS GOTTSCHALK 373
TSCH NIC SHIVELY 396
TSRU PATRICK FOWLER 381
SUCH BRENT EDWARDS 384
SSCH MICHAEL DELGADO 381
SSRU SCOTT CROSBY 368
SRCH MICHAEL STEWART 384
SRRU JOHN MCGINNIS 376
SR3  F.JERRYKOTT 371
VTCH DAVID SCHIEBEL 392
VTRU PAT WUSTHOFF 370
VT3  JAMES GINGRICH 349
SVCH JERRY DAVIS 373
LYCH TRISH MAGYAR 372
MVCH PAT WUSTHOFF 370
MINNESOTA
TARTAN TRAP & SKEET CLUB

COTTAGE GROVE, MN
TARTAN #1,5-2

--- 5 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
B1 MARK VANDERBLOOMER 99
B2 BRUCE PEARSON 96
C1 WAYLON KORANDA 96
E1 DEON THOMPSON 94
SSCH MARKVANDERBLOOMER 99
SRCH BRUCE PEARSON 96
SRRU DEON THOMPSON 94
SVCH ALAN SAVAGE 93
FRCH MARKVANDERBLOOMER 99
--- 20 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
Al MARK VANDERBLOOMER 94
A2 BRUCE PEARSON 93
D1 DEON THOMPSON 94
SSCH MARKVANDERBLOOMER 94
SRCH DEON THOMPSON 94
SRRU BRUCE PEARSON 93
SVCH ALAN SAVAGE 86
FRCH MARKVANDERBLOOMER 94

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
PRIOR LAKE, MN

VERN AANENSON HIGH SCHOOL

SHOOT,5-5
--- 16 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 16 ENTRIES ---
C1 COLE FOX 94
Cc2 OLIN NELSON 91
D1 LOGAN JACKLITCH 94
D2 AIDAN MAAS 93
D3 XENA HEIMBECHER 87
D4 JASE OLSON 86
E1 ISAAC CARPENTER 91
E2 WYATT ZARNS 88
E3 MAX WALSTIEN 87
E4 OWEN MORRISON 85
ES COOPERWOOD 85
E6 AMARTYA BHATTACHARYA 85
E7 SVEA MATTSON 84
E8 CASH BURRIS 81
E9 GRACE GARLAND 79
E10 LANCE HOCKERT 76
JRCH LOGAN JACKLITCH 94
JRRU COLE FOX 94
JR3  AIDAN MAAS 93
JR11  ISAAC CARPENTER 91
JR12  OLIN NELSON 91
JR13  WYATT ZARNS 88
JR14  MAXWALSTIEN 87
JR15 XENA HEIMBECHER 87
JR16 JASE OLSON 86
JR17 OWEN MORRISON 85
JR18 COOPERWOOD 85
JR19 AMARTYA BHATTACHARYA 85
JR110 SVEA MATTSON 84
LYCH XENAHEIMBECHER 87
LYRU GRACE GARLAND 79

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
PRIOR LAKE, MN

VERN AANENSON MEMORIAL, 5 -5

--- 25 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 18 ENTRIES ---
CH RANDAL BAKER 123
RU TADD STANTON 121
3RD TATE PETERSON 121

B1 DAN KAMPA
B2 BRODIE SCHAEFER
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B3 GENE HELSENE 112
C1 BRIAN OTT 120
C2 BART OTT 118
C3 NICHOLAS CEPLECHA 118
D1 DAVID SEIDEL 116
D2 JON PARRANTO 116
D3 CHASE BECKIUS 102
JRCH TADD STANTON 121
JRRU BRIAN OTT 120
JR3  JACOB WILLIAMS 108
TSCH TATE PETERSON 121
TSRU NICHOLAS CEPLECHA 118
TS3  ROBERT TOMBERS 99
SUCH DAN KAMPA 118
SURU JON PARRANTO 116
SU3 BRODIE SCHAEFER 115
SU11  WILLIAM SCHAEFER 102
SSCH BARTOTT 118
SSRU JEFF SCHNEIDER 116
SS3  WILLARD COLLINS 109
SRCH RANDAL BAKER 123
VICH MIKE QUIGLEY 116
SVCH DAVID SEIDEL 116
SVRU GENE HELSENE 112
2MCH DAN KAMPA 118
2MCH TATE PETERSON 121
MVCH MIKE QUIGLEY 116
MVRU WILLARD COLLINS 109
--- 12 GAUGE 22 ENTRIES ---
CH BRIAN OTT 123
RU NICK BOERBOON 123
3RD JEFF SCHNEIDER 122
B1 DAN KAMPA 121
B2 JARED MILLER 120
B3 BRODIE SCHAEFER 120
C1 WILLARD COLLINS 119
C2 JACOB WILLIAMS 119
C3 MARK CAMERON 118
D1 JON PARRANTO 114
D2 DAVID SEIDEL 103
D3 WILLIAM SCHAEFER 97
E1 TAD SCHAEFER 79
JRCH BRIAN OTT 123
JRRU JACOB WILLIAMS 119
JR3  TAD SCHAEFER 79
TSCH NICK BOERBOON 123
TSRU JARED MILLER 120
TS3  TATE PETERSON 119
TS11 NICHOLAS CEPLECHA 115
SUCH DAN KAMPA 121
SURU BRODIE SCHAEFER 120
SU3  JON PARRANTO 114
SU11 WILLIAM SCHAEFER 97
SSCH JEFF SCHNEIDER 122
SSRU WILLARD COLLINS 119
SS3  BARTOTT 117
SRCH MARK CAMERON 118
SRRU KURT LEHMAN 118
SR3  RANDAL BAKER 113
VTCH STEVE BOERBOON 116
VTRU MIKE QUIGLEY 109
SVCH GENE HELSENE 113
SVRU DAVID SEIDEL 103
MVCH WILLARD COLLINS 119
MVRU MIKE QUIGLEY 109
--- DOUBLES EVENT 6 ENTRIES ---
CH TADD STANTON 93
RU WILLARD COLLINS 91
3RD CHASE BECKIUS 86
C1 RANDAL BAKER 86
Cc2 JEFF SCHNEIDER 86
C3 MARK CAMERON 81
JRCH TADD STANTON 93
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JRRU CHASE BECKIUS 86
SSCH WILLARD COLLINS 91
SSRU JEFF SCHNEIDER 86
SRCH RANDAL BAKER 86
SRRU MARK CAMERON 81
2MCH JEFF SCHNEIDER 86
2MCH MARK CAMERON 81
MVCH WILLARD COLLINS 91

--- HOA EVENT 15 ENTRIES ---

CH BRIAN OTT 243
RU TATE PETERSON 240
3RD DAN KAMPA 239
B1 RANDAL BAKER 236
B2 BRODIE SCHAEFER 235
B3 GENE HELSENE 225
C1 JEFF SCHNEIDER 238
C2 BART OTT 235
C3 NICHOLAS CEPLECHA 233
C4 WILLARD COLLINS 228
C5 JACOB WILLIAMS 227
Cc6 MIKE QUIGLEY 225
D1 JON PARRANTO 230
D2 DAVID SEIDEL 219
D3 WILLIAM SCHAEFER 199

MISSOURI

UNITED SPORTSMENS CLUB
JEFFERSON CITY, MO
CAPITAL CITY OPEN 5X50, 5 -4

--- 9 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
CH TIM RIPPERGER 50
RU WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 49
3RD MATTHEW GASSEN 47
B1 JIMLYONS 47
C1 ROB ARMSTRONG 45
D1 TOD SCHATTGEN 40
E1 DONALD MCPHERSON 40
SUCH MATTHEW GASSEN 47
SSCH JIMLYONS 47
SRCH TIM RIPPERGER 50
VICH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 49
VTRU ROBARMSTRONG 45
VT3  DONALD MCPHERSON 40
RMCH TOD SCHATTGEN 40
MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 49
FRCH TIM RIPPERGER 50

--- 20 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
CH TIM RIPPERGER 49
RU MATTHEW GASSEN 47
3RD JOHN BRUMMETT 47
Al WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 47
B1 ROB ARMSTRONG 45
C1 TOD SCHATTGEN 43
D1 DONALD MCPHERSON 32
SUCH MATTHEW GASSEN 47
SSCH JIMLYONS 39
SRCH TIM RIPPERGER 49
SR3  JOHN BRUMMETT 47
VTCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 47
VTRU ROB ARMSTRONG 45
VT3  DONALD MCPHERSON 32
RMCH TOD SCHATTGEN 43
MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY 47
FRCH TIM RIPPERGER 49

--- 28 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
CH ROB ARMSTRONG 49

RU TIM RIPPERGER

3RD  WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
B1 MATTHEW GASSEN

C1 TOD SCHATTGEN

D1 DONALD MCPHERSON
SUCH MATTHEW GASSEN
SSCH JIMLYONS

SRCH TIM RIPPERGER

VICH ROBARMSTRONG
VTCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
VT3  DONALD MCPHERSON
RMCH TOD SCHATTGEN
MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
FRCH TIM RIPPERGER

---410 BORE 9 ENTRIES ---
CH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
RU MATTHEW GASSEN
3RD  TIMRIPPERGER
B1 ROB ARMSTRONG
C1 JOHN BRUMMETT
D1 DONALD MCPHERSON
SUCH MATTHEW GASSEN
SSCH JIMLYONS
SRCH TIM RIPPERGER
VICH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
VTRU ROB ARMSTRONG
VT3  DONALD MCPHERSON
RMCH TOD SCHATTGEN
MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
FRCH TIM RIPPERGER

--- DOUBLES EVENT 9 ENTRIES
CH JOHN BRUMMETT
RU TIM RIPPERGER
3RD MATTHEW GASSEN
Al WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
B1 JIM LYONS
C1 DAN BRAUCH
D1 DONALD MCPHERSON
SUCH MATTHEW GASSEN
SSCH JIM LYONS
SRCH JOHN BRUMMETT
SRCH TIM RIPPERGER

VICH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
VT3  DONALD MCPHERSON
VI3  ROBARMSTRONG

RMCH TOD SCHATTGEN
MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
FRCH TIM RIPPERGER

--- HOA EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---
CH TIM RIPPERGER
RU WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
3RD MATTHEW GASSEN

C1 ROB ARMSTRONG
C2 JOHN BRUMMETT
C3 JIMLYONS

D1 DONALD MCPHERSON
SUCH MATTHEW GASSEN
SSCH JIMLYONS

SRCH TIM RIPPERGER

SRRU JOHN BRUMMETT
VTCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
VTRU ROB ARMSTRONG

VT3  DONALD MCPHERSON
RMCH TOD SCHATTGEN
MVCH WILLIAM MCCAULLEY
FRCH TIM RIPPERGER

GATEWAY GUN CLUB
BRIDGETON, MO
MAY DAY SHOOT 12/20, 5 - 11

47
44
47
44
44
43

49
47
44
47
47

49
48

45
43
27
48
42
45
49
45
27
40
49
45

49
45
44
39
37
40
39
44
37
49
45
39
39
36
37
39
45

192
192
186
184
175
171
143
186
171
192
175
192
184
143
170
192
192

--- 4 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
CH DAN BRAUCH 98
Cc2 WILLIAM STOLL 95
C3 ROB ARMSTRONG 89
E1 DONALD MCPHERSON 93
SRCH DAN BRAUCH 98
SRRU WILLIAM STOLL 95
VICH DONALD MCPHERSON 93
VTRU ROB ARMSTRONG 89

MVCH DONALD MCPHERSON 93

--- 20 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---

CH ROB ARMSTRONG 95
C1 WILLIAM STOLL 93
C2 DAN BRAUCH 91
D1 DONALD MCPHERSON 87
SRCH WILLIAM STOLL 93
SRRU DAN BRAUCH 91
VTICH ROB ARMSTRONG 95

VTRU DONALD MCPHERSON 87
MVCH DONALD MCPHERSON 87

MONTANA

BILLINGS ROD & GUN CLUB
BILLINGS, MT
P1 RIMROCK OPEN, 5 -5

---7 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE HAMMOND 91
Al TROY SMITH 89
B1 CASEY FIRESTONE 89
C1 MIKE SCHMIDT 90
D1 DAVID JESSEN 82
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 89
SSCH MIKE SCHMIDT 90
SRCH MIKE HAMMOND 91
VTCH BUTCH SMART 87

--- 12 GAUGE 15 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE HAMMOND 99
Al RICHARD DOUGLAS 97
B1 CASEY FIRESTONE 91
C1 ROBERT SANBORN 99
D1 DAVID JESSEN 90
CLCH EMILY SWEET 89
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 91
SSCH TROY SMITH 96
SRCH MIKE HAMMOND 99
VICH ROBERT SANBORN 99
LYCH EMILY SWEET 89
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS 93

--- 20 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---
CH RICHARD DOUGLAS 99
AA1  TROY SMITH 95
Al BILLY WILLIAMS 98
B1 ALEX BURKS 90
C1 CASEY FIRESTONE 91
D1 MIKE SCHMIDT 89
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 91
SSCH TROY SMITH 95
SRCH RICHARD DOUGLAS 99
VTCH BILLY WILLIAMS 98
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS 98

--- 28 GAUGE 13 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE HAMMOND 98
AA1  BRIAN ANTTILA 89
A1l ROBERT SANBORN 95
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B1 BILLY WILLIAMS 92
C1 CASEY FIRESTONE 94
D1 DON VANDER VEEN 96
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 94
SSCH DON VANDER VEEN 96
SRCH MIKE HAMMOND 98
VTCH ROBERT SANBORN 95
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS 92

---410 BORE 13 ENTRIES ---

CH  BRIANANTTILA 97
A1 BILLY WILLIAMS 93
B1  MIKE HAMMOND 94
C1  DAVID JESSEN 85
D1 MIKE SCHMIDT 84
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 81
SSCH TROY SMITH 93
SRCH BRIAN ANTTILA 97
VTCH BILLY WILLIAMS 93
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS 93
--- DOUBLES EVENT 12 ENTRIES ---
CH  ROBERT SANBORN 87
A1 BILLY WILLIAMS 87
B1  CASEY FIRESTONE 84
C1  STEPHEN SPENCER 79
D1 MIKE SCHMIDT 75
CLCH EMILY SWEET 71
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 84
SSCH TROY SMITH 76
SRCH RICHARD DOUGLAS 81
VICH ROBERT SANBORN 87
LYCH EMILY SWEET 71
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS 87
--- HOA EVENT 13 ENTRIES ---
CH  MIKE HAMMOND 388
A1 BRIAN ANTTILA 377
B1  TROYSMITH 375
C1  DON VANDER VEEN 362
D1 MIKE SCHMIDT 352
D2  WMREID 317
SUCH CASEY FIRESTONE 357
SSCH TROY SMITH 375
SRCH MIKE HAMMOND 388
VICH BILLY WILLIAMS 376
MVCH BILLY WILLIAMS 376
NEBRASKA
LINCOLN TRAP & SKEET
LINCOLN, NE
HALL OF FAME, 5-5
--- 30 ATTENDED ---
---12 GAUGE 29 ENTRIES ---
CH  ROBPREDMORE 98
RU  STEVE ZWIENER 98
3RD  JERRY CHAMBERS 98
A1 TROYADAMS 97
A2 KURT MANN 96
B1  COREYZENON 97

B2 DAVE MEISINGER, SR 97
C1 JAMES LEWANDOWSKI 96

Cc2 DALE FANGMEYER 96
D1 TATE HARTLEY 95
D2 DAVE SHIPFERLING 91
E1 SHARON HURST 69
TSCH CHARLES BURGESS 96
TSRU COLE SORENSON 95
SUCH KURT MANN 96

SURU DERIC MEISINGER, JR 95
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SSCH ROB PREDMORE 98
SSRU TROY ADAMS 97
SRCH STEVE ZWIENER 98
SRRU JERRY CHAMBERS 98
VTCH DAVE MEISINGER, SR 97
VTRU DALE FANGMEYER 96
LYCH KIMZENON 91
LYRU SHARON HURST 69
MLCH CHARLES BURGESS 96
MVCH JERRY CHAMBERS 98
MVRU DONAVAN SERNA 95
--- 20 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES ---
CH ROB PREDMORE 99
RU COLE SORENSON 98
3RD COREYZENON 96
Al MARK PORTZ 95
A2 CHARLES BURGESS 95
B1 RON FUCINARO 93
B2 DALE FANGMEYER 93
C1 JAMES LEWANDOWSKI 90
C2 MICHAEL VAINOSKY 89
D1 KIM ZENON 84
D2 SHARON HURST 80
TSCH COLE SORENSON 98
TSRU CHARLES BURGESS 95
SSCH ROB PREDMORE 99
SSRU COREY ZENON 96
SRCH MARK PORTZ 95
SRRU RON FUCINARO 93
VICH DALE FANGMEYER 93
VTRU DAVE MEISINGER, SR 91
SVCH JAMES GELINNE 81
LYCH KIMZENON 84
LYRU SHARON HURST 80
MLCH CHARLES BURGESS 95
MVCH DONAVAN SERNA 94
MVRU JERRY CHAMBERS 92
--- 28 GAUGE 27 ENTRIES ---
CH KURT MANN 99
RU ROB PREDMORE 98
3RD GORDON MCKEAN 97
AA1  DAVE MEISINGER, SR 95
AA2  TROY ADAMS 89
Al CHARLES BURGESS 96
A2 COREY ZENON 95
B1 COLE SORENSON 96
B2 TIM HARTZOG 95
C1 DALE FANGMEYER 97
C2 JEFF PEDERSEN 93
D1 SHARON HURST 78
D2 KIM ZENON 71
TSCH COLE SORENSON 96
TSRU CHARLES BURGESS 96
SUCH KURT MANN 99
SURU ADAM CLASSEN 92
SSCH ROB PREDMORE 98
SSRU GORDON MCKEAN 97
SRCH JERRY CHAMBERS 95
SRRU JEFF PEDERSEN 93
VTCH DALE FANGMEYER 97
VTRU DAVE MEISINGER, SR 95
LYCH SHARON HURST 78
LYRU KIMZENON 71
MLCH CHARLES BURGESS 96
MVCH JERRY CHAMBERS 95
MVRU DONAVAN SERNA 95
---410 BORE 24 ENTRIES ---
CH DAVE MEISINGER, SR 95
RU JERRY CHAMBERS 94
3RD TIMHARTZOG 93
Al RON FUCINARO 88
A2 TROY ADAMS 88

A3 BILL BUETTGENBACH
B1 ROB PREDMORE

B2 CHARLES BURGESS
C1 JAMES LEWANDOWSKI
C2 MARK PORTZ

D1 COLE SORENSON
D2 DAVE SHIPFERLING
TSCH COLE SORENSON
TSRU CHARLES BURGESS
SSCH TIM HARTZOG

SSRU ROB PREDMORE
SRCH JERRY CHAMBERS
SRRU RON FUCINARO
VTCH DAVE MEISINGER, SR
VTRU DALE FANGMEYER
SVCH JAMES GELINNE
LYCH KIMZENON

LYRU SHARON HURST
MLCH CHARLES BURGESS
MVCH JERRY CHAMBERS
MVRU DONAVAN SERNA

88
92
89
90
83
89
86
89
89
93
92
94
88
95
87
75
73
66
89
94
83

--- HOA EVENT 23 ENTRIES ---

CH ROB PREDMORE

RU JERRY CHAMBERS
3RD COLE SORENSON

Al DAVE MEISINGER, SR
A2 TROY ADAMS

B1 CHARLES BURGESS
B2 DALE FANGMEYER
C1 JAMES LEWANDOWSKI
C2 STEVE ZWIENER

D1 KIM ZENON

E1 SHARON HURST
TSCH CHARLES BURGESS
SSCH ROB PREDMORE
SSRU TIM HARTZOG

SRCH JERRY CHAMBERS
SRRU BILL BUETTGENBACH
VTCH DAVE MEISINGER, SR
VTRU DALE FANGMEYER
LYCH KIMZENON

LYRU SHARON HURST
MLCH CHARLES BURGESS
MVCH JERRY CHAMBERS
MVRU DONAVAN SERNA

NEW JERSEY

387
379
378
378
368
376
373
368
351
319
293
376
387
372
379
366
378
373
319
293
376
379
367

PINE BELT SPORTSMENS CLUB

EPHRAIM, NJ

PINE BELT-12 & 28 GAUGE, 5- 4

--- 30 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 29 ENTRIES ---

CH MASON PALIDAR
Al JONATHAN THIESSEN
A2 DICK LUKASIK
A3 CHRISTOPHER MAGENTA
B1 PETER WORTHMANN
B2 TONY WATSON
C1 ROBERT NOWAK
C2 ANDREW HARMAN
C3 TONY PIETROFITTA
D1 MATT PASCALE
D2 HOWARD MANN
D3 TONY CUOCO
E1 BILL DAMORA
E2 BRUCE RAIFFE
E3 JEFFREY HINDIN
TSCH SAMANTHA WISMANN
SUCH ROBERT NOWAK

98
97
97
91
95
92
98
94
94
95
94
93
84
84
75
93
98

SSCH MASON PALIDAR 98
SRCH PETER WORTHMANN 95

VTICH TONY WATSON 92
SVCH DICK LUKASIK 97
LYCH SAMANTHA WISMANN 93
MVCH ROBERT NOWAK 98

--- 28 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES ---

CH SAMANTHA WISMANN 95
A1 TONY WATSON 95
A2 JONATHAN THIESSEN 87
B1 MASON PALIDAR 95
B2 JERRY DOTSON 94
B3 PETER WORTHMANN 92
C1 ANDREW HARMAN 87
C2 RALPH NOVOTNY 86
C3 NEIL ALEXANDER 79
D1 DAVE CASO 93
D2 ANTHONY CIPRIANO 85
D3 HOWARD MANN 84
TSCH SAMANTHA WISMANN 95
SUCH MATT PASCALE 88
SSCH MASON PALIDAR 95
SRCH PETER WORTHMANN 92
VICH TONY WATSON 95
SVCH NEIL ALEXANDER 79
LYCH SAMANTHA WISMANN 95
MVCH TONY WATSON 95
NEW MEXICO
HIGH DESERT SPORTSMEN
ALBUQUERQUE, NM
12 AND 20 OPEN, 5-11
--- 14 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---
CH TOM CHRISTOPHER 97
RU RONALD SHOEMAKE 96
B1 SHAWN MILLS 93
C1 BOB TOTMAN 94
C2 GARY LEMMEL 92
C3 LARRY SHOEMAKE 88
D1 CHRISTOPHER YATES 86
D2 MARK WEBB 86
D3 MARK COCA 71
E1 BUD JACOBS 90
E2 GARY BARNES 86

E3 ROBERT MCPHEETERS 67
E4 CHRISTOPHER GREEN 63
ES FREDERICK PHILLIPS 63

SUCH MARKWEBB 86
SURU CHRISTOPHER GREEN 63
SSCH MARK COCA 71
SRCH SHAWN MILLS 93
SRRU GARY LEMMEL 92
SR3 BUDJACOBS 90
SR11 GARY BARNES 86

SR12 CHRISTOPHER YATES 86
SR13 FREDERICK PHILLIPS 63

VTICH TOM CHRISTOPHER 97
VTRU RONALD SHOEMAKE 96
VT3 BOBTOTMAN 94
VT11 LARRY SHOEMAKE 88

VT12 ROBERT MCPHEETERS 67
MVCH RONALD SHOEMAKE 96
MVRU MARK COCA 71

--- 20 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---

CH GARY LEMMEL 96
RU BOB TOTMAN 95
A1l SHAWN MILLS 81
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B1  RONALD SHOEMAKE 89 |D2  TONY CARTAGINE 85 |LYCH RENEE HILLARD 86 AMARILLO GUN CLUB
C1  LARRY SHOEMAKE 90 [D3  RITAATTARD 81 [LYRU EMILYHARSHBARGER 86 AMARILLO, TX
C2  CHRISTOPHERYATES 87 |TSCH VICTOR CALISE 58 [MVCH JOHN MAKDAD 86 SPRING MELEE, 5 - 5
C3  TOM CHRISTOPHER 87 |SUCH ALEXANDER CATALANO 98 |MVRU J GEORGE GLEICH 78
D1 GARY BARNES 85 |SURU MICHAEL NUZZI Il 78 --- 4 ATTENDED -
D2  MARKWEBB 83 |SSCH DAVID LA GRASSE 97 --- 20 GAUGE 33 ENTRIES --- -~ 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
D3  BUDJACOBS 82 |SSRU MICHAEL CERCE 97 |[CH  CHRISKLINE 100 |B1  CLAY LAUGHLIN 94
D4  MARK COCA 78 |SRCH BEN GALIOTO 99 [AAT  CARLBIDDLE 98 [D1  DON PORTER 94
D5  FREDERICKPHILLIPS 66 [SRRU JOSEPH ATTARD 95 [AA2  FRANKSMITHMYER 98 [D2  JEFFPILCHER 92
D6  ROBERTMCPHEETERS 59 [VTCH ALLANLOPEZ 89 [A1  TIMVEscov 95 [E1  JIMDIBARTO 88
D7  CHRISTOPHERGREEN 57 [VTRU RONALD BRESCIO 78 |B1  BRANDON HOLTZ 9
SUCH MARK WEBB 83 [LYCH DONNAFUSCO 88 [C1  JOHN MAKDAD 95 --- 20 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
SURU CHRISTOPHERGREEN 57 |LYRU RITAATTARD 81 [C2  BRIANFOX 93 [B1  CLAYLAUGHLIN 98
SSCH MARK COCA 78 D1 JACK PETROSKY 90 [C1  JEFFPILCHER 91
SRCH GARY LEMMEL 9% --- 28 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES --- D2  JOHN WELCH 89 [C2  DON PORTER 89
SRRU CHRISTOPHERYATES ~ 87 |CH  DAVID LA GRASSE 99 [SICH JACK PETROSKY El)
SR3  GARY BARNES 85 |RU  DENNISJOLLEY 97 |TSCH CARLBIDDLE T e
SR11 BUD JACOBS 82 |AA1T  MICHAEL CERCE 95 [TSRU BRIAN STEINERT 95 | COMAL COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS
SR12 SHAWN MILLS 81 |A1  BENGALIOTO 94 [TS3  BRYSON FOX 92 cLuB
SR13 FREDERICKPHILLIPS 66 |B1  JOSEPH ATTARD 95 [SUCH CHRIS KLINE 100 SPRING BRANCH, TX
VICH BOBTOTMAN 95 [B2  ALEXANDERCATALANO 94 |SURU FRANKSMITHMYER 98 TOO COOL FOR SCHOOL, 5 - 7
VTRU LARRY SHOEMAKE 90 [C1  DONNAFUSCO 90 [SU3  ADAM VOLLMER 9%
VT3 RONALD SHOEMAKE 89 [C2  DONALD LASALA 90 [SSCH JACKHARSHBARGER 95 --- 3 ATTENDED ---
VT11 TOM CHRISTOPHER 87 |D1  RONALD BRESCIO 86 [SSRU MARK ECKERT 93 --- 12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
VT12 ROBERTMCPHEETERS 59 |D2  TONY CARTAGINE 84 [SS3  BRIANFOX 93 [CH  MICHAEL LEININGER 95
MVCH RONALD SHOEMAKE 89 [D3  MICHAEL STURMER 81 [SRCH PATLEYO 97 |[C1  TERRYOLSON 89
MVRU MARK COCA 78 |TSCH VICTOR CALISE 56 [SRRU JOSEPH VESCOVI 96 [D1  JERRY ADAMS 88
SUCH ALEXANDER CATALANO 94 [SR3  DONALD STEINERT 95 [SSCH TERRY OLSON 89
--- HOA EVENT 14 ENTRIES --- SURU MICHAEL NUZZI III 74  |VTCH JOHN WELCH 89 |VTCH MICHAEL LEININGER 95
CH  BOBTOTMAN 189 |SSCH DAVID LA GRASSE 99 [SVCH ) GEORGE GLEICH 82 |VTRU JERRY ADAMS 88
RU  GARY LEMMEL 188 |SSRU MICHAEL CERCE 95 [LYCH EMILYHARSHBARGER 81 |LYCH TERRY OLSON 89
A1 SHAWN MILLS 174 |SRCH DENNIS JOLLEY 97 |LYRU RENEE HILLARD 68 |RMCH JERRY ADAMS 88
B1  RONALD SHOEMAKE 185 |SRRU JOSEPH ATTARD 95 [MVCH JOHN MAKDAD 95
B2  TOM CHRISTOPHER 184 |VICH ALLAN LOPEZ 86 |MVRU J GEORGE GLEICH 82 --- 20 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
B3  LARRY SHOEMAKE 178 |VTRU RONALD BRESCIO 86 CH  MICHAEL LEININGER 50
C1  CHRISTOPHERYATES 173 |LYCH DONNAFUSCO T C1  JERRY ADAMS 48
C2  MARKWEBB 169 |LYRU RITA ATTARD 69 UNION CITY SPORTSMEN CLUB  |C2  TERRY OLSON 44
C3  MARKCOCA 149 UNION CITY, PA SSCH TERRY OLSON 44
D1 BUDJACOBS 172 BIG GUN OPEN - 12GA &DBLS,5-5 |VICH MICHAEL LEININGER 50
D2  GARY BARNES 171 VTRU JERRY ADAMS 48
E1  ROBERTMCPHEETERS 126 --- 25 ATTENDED --- LYCH TERRY OLSON 44
SUCH MARK WEBB 169 PENNSYLVANIA --- 12 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES --- RMGH JERRY ADAMS 48
SSCH MARK COCA 149 CH  KODYHOTH 100
SRCH GARY LEMMEL 188 GENERATIONS SKEET CLUB RU  SCOTT DANIELS 98 --- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
SRRU SHAWN MILLS 174 PATTON, PA AA1  DALE SNOW 95 [CH  TERRYOLSON 46
SR3  CHRISTOPHERYATES 173 BLACKBIRD OPEN 12/20GA,5-5 |A1  MATTHEW LENEHAN 96 [B1  MICHAELLEININGER 46
SR11 BUD JACOBS 172 A2 MICHAEL ZAVASKY 96 [B2  JERRY ADAMS 44
SR12 GARY BARNES 171 - 37 ATTENDED --- B1  SAMUEL MARKS 95 [SSCH TERRY OLSON 46
VICH BOBTOTMAN 189 ---12 GAUGE 34 ENTRIES --- C1  MICHAEL ASEL 95 [VICH MICHAELLEININGER 46
VTRU RONALD SHOEMAKE 185 |CH  CHRIS KLINE 100 |C2  MARKKINNER 95 |VTRU JERRY ADAMS 44
VT3 TOM CHRISTOPHER 184 |pAA1  PATLEYO 700 |D1  DANIEL BERRY 87 |LYCH TERRYOLSON 46
VT11 LARRY SHOEMAKE 178 |pA1  BRYSON FOX 99 |D2  GREGORYMCCHESNEYJR84 |RMCH JERRY ADAMS 44
VT12 ROBERTMCPHEETERS 126 |g1  TIMVESCOVI o6 |E1T  ETHYNMOORE 88
MVCH RONALD SHOEMAKE 185 |B2  BRIAN STEINERT 04 -~ HOA EVENT 3 ENTRIES ---
MVRU MARK COCA 149 |c1  SCOTT HAZLETT 97 --- DOUBLES EVENT 25 ENTRIES - [CH  MICHAEL LEININGER 191
D1 JOHN WELCH 92 CH KODY HOTH 97 C1 JERRY ADAMS 180
D2 CLAYTON RATHMAN 8o |RU  MICHAEL ZAVASKY 95 [C2  TERRYOLSON 179
E1  JACK PETROSKY g7 |A1  MATTHEW LENEHAN 93 [SSCH TERRY OLSON 179
E2  RENEE HILLARD 86 |A2  JEFFREYRIDDLE 92 |[VTCH MICHAEL LEININGER 191
NEW YORK SICH JACK PETROSKY g7 |B1  DANIELBERRY 94 |VTRU JERRY ADAMS 180
JRCH ADRIAN BARNES 77 |B2  SAMUEL MARKS 90 [LYCH TERRYOLSON 179
PECONIC RIVER SPORTSMANS CLUB |TSCH BRYSON FOX 99 [C1 ~ SCOTTDANIELS 91 [RMCH JERRY ADAMS 180
MANORVILLE, NY TSRU CARL BIDDLE 97 |C2  KEITHSNOW 88
20 AND 28-GAUGE, 5 - 11 TS3  BRIAN STEINERT 94 (D1 ETHYNMOORE 79
SUCH CHRIS KLINE 100 HOA EVENT 2 ENTRIES
--- 27 ATTENDED --- SURU ADAM VOLLMER 98
--- 20 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES --- SU3  SHAWNKING 78 [CH  KODYHOTH 197 VIRGINIA
CH  BEN GALIOTO 99 |SSCH JACK HARSHBARGER 98 |RU  MICHAEL ZAVASKY 191
RU  ALEXANDER CATALANO 98 [SSRU MARK ECKERT 96 FT LEE OUTDOOR RECREATION
A1 MICHAEL CERCE 97 [SS3  THOMAS HILLARD 92 FORT LEE, VA
B1  DAVID LA GRASSE 97 |SRCH PATLEYO 100 DEWEY OPEN, 5 -5
B2  JOSEPH ATTARD 95 [SRRU SCOTT HAZLETT 97
C1  DONALD LASALA 89 [SR3 JOSEPH VESCOVI 96 TEXAS --- 9 ATTENDED ---
C2  MICHAEL MCENROY 89 [VTCH JOHN WELCH 92 ---12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
D1 ANDREW LA GRASSE 90 [SVCH JGEORGE GLEICH 78 CH  DAVIDWHIPPIII 98
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B1 CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN 95

B2 DAVID LEE WARREN 94
B3 MICHAEL GIESE 90
C1 RONNIE GARLIC 97

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---

CH KEYTHE HANCOCK 98
B1 RONNIE GARLIC 90
B2 DAVID LEE WARREN 90
C1 MARK SHORNAK 91
C2 CHARLES MARTIN 87
D1 JOHN CONTRATTO 72

--- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---

CH KEYTHE HANCOCK 99
Al RONNIE GARLIC 95
D1 JOHN CONTRATTO 66

---410 BORE 3 ENTRIES ---

CH RONNIE GARLIC 90
Al KEYTHE HANCOCK 88
C1 MICHAEL GIESE 87

--- DOUBLES EVENT 1 ENTRIES ---
CH RONNIE GARLIC 93

--- HOA EVENT 1 ENTRIES ---
CH RONNIE GARLIC 372
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